2019 Raton NM trip winners

Schilt, Jarod Albany
Dolence, Micaiah Fremont
Logan, Libby Platte
Howell, William Goshen
Harris, Garrett Sweetwater
Lee, Caleb Carbon

Merrell, Madison Laramie
Anderson, Josie Goshen
Gorley, Ashton Fremont
Gray, Carl Campbell
Decker, Aspen Albany
Dolence, Benaiah Fremont
McGuire, Lindsay Uinta
Beaman, Destiny Goshen
Hoffman, Landon Campbell



ScoreCon - 2019 State Shoot - Archery Class A - Target (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/15/2019 8:37:40 AM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 Total: Bulls:
1 1116 Munari Carson Natrona 104 104
2 1150  Walker Colt Sublette 93 93 1
3 1117 Pollock Kadin Natrona 88 88 3
4 1099  Petry Damian Laramie 86 86
5 1098 Morrison Drayden Laramie 80 80 1
6 1078  Holland Wyatt Johnson 74 74 1
7 1133  Goolsbey Russell Park 72 72
8 1111 Dow Cooper Natrona 53 53
9 1129  Belston Travis Park 51 51
10 1011 Smith Emilee Albany 50 50 1
11 1142 Matthews Logan Sheridan 50 50
12 1120  Wolf Lorelai Natrona 26 26
13 1121 Zeller Madison Natrona 21 21
14 1126  Smith Miranda Niobrara 5 5
1: Targets

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2019 State Shoot - Archery Class A - 3D (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/15/2019 8:37:40 AM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 Total: Bulls:
1 1098  Morrison Drayden Laramie 174 174 2
2 1150  Walker Colt Sublette 173 173 1
3 1078 Holland Wyatt Johnson 172 172 1
4 1116 Munari Carson Natrona 157 157
5 1099 Petry Damian Laramie 156 156
6 1011 Smith Emilee Albany 153 153 1
7 1133  Goolsbey Russell Park 150 150
8 1111 Dow Cooper Natrona 129 129 1
9 1142  Matthews Logan Sheridan 127 127
10 1117 Pollock Kadin Natrona 106 106
11 1120 Wolf Lorelai Natrona 102 102
12 1129 Belston Travis Park 99 99
13 1121 Zeller Madison Natrona 75 75
14 1126  Smith Miranda Niobrara 35 35

1: Animal Targets

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2019 State Shoot - Archery Class B - Target (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/15/2019 8:38:14 AM Page 1

Scores:

Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 Total: Bulls:
1 1014  Edeler Cord Big Horn 115 115 3
2 1093  Linares Evelyn Laramie 104 104 2
3 1049  Rhoads Warren Converse 97 97 5
4 1104  Uhrich Hadley Laramie 96 96

5 1132 Foley Owen Park 95 95 3
6 1107  Winslow Hadyn Laramie 93 93 1
7 1106  Wiggam Wyatt Laramie 86 86 2
8 1094  Martens Cyrus Laramie 85 85 1
9 1087  Escandon Jenna Laramie 81 81 2
10 1019  Winters Kellen Big Horn 79 79

11 1057 Floyd Samantha Fremont 72 72 1
12 1054 Cory Kaylee Fremont 71 71

13 1048 Penfield Durc Converse 70 70 1
14 1013  Wildenborg Sierra Albany 70 70

15 1135 Howard Conner Park 69 69 1
16 1082  Branigan Lauren Laramie 64 64

17 1089 Gorney Teagan Laramie 62 62

18 1024  Koepke Gemma Campbell 61 61 1
19 1145  Bingham Kaden Sublette 59 59 1
20 1102 Sanchez Kennedy Laramie 59 59

21 1074  McCumber Mac Hot Springs 57 57

22 1042  Baker Lilly Converse 57 57

23 1119  Rodrick Addyson Natrona 55 55

24 1056 Gardner Logan Fremont 54 54

25 1018  Winters Taft Big Horn 49 49

26 1050 Vrooman Gerg Converse 48 48

27 1108  Winslow Kayll Laramie 47 47 2
28 1164 Dunlavy Oakley 40 40

29 1118 Reeder Heidi Natrona 40 40

30 1122  Brott Dryce Niobrara 37 37

31 1077  Culliton Cash Johnson 36 36

32 1080  Allen Sutter Laramie 35 35

33 1105  Uhrich Isaac Laramie 34 34 1
34 1070  Eutsler Jordin Goshen 24 24

1: Blue Face Targets

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2019 State Shoot - Archery Class B - 3D (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/15/2019 8:38:14 AM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 Total: Bulls:
1 1014  Edeler Cord Big Horn 210 210 2
2 1049 Rhoads Warren Converse 201 201
3 1106  Wiggam Wyatt Laramie 194 194 1
4 1054 Cory Kaylee Fremont 193 193 1
5 1093 Linares Evelyn Laramie 191 191 2
6 1094 Martens Cyrus Laramie 182 182 3
7 1048  Penfield Durc Converse 175 175
8 1132  Foley Owen Park 172 172
9 1082  Branigan Lauren Laramie 168 168
10 1145 Bingham Kaden Sublette 167 167
11 1102 Sanchez Kennedy Laramie 166 166 1
12 1104 Uhrich Hadley Laramie 162 162
13 1107  Winslow Hadyn Laramie 156 156 1
14 1019  Winters Kellen Big Horn 153 153
15 1057  Floyd Samantha Fremont 152 152
16 1089 Gorney Teagan Laramie 151 151
17 1024  Koepke Gemma Campbell 149 149
18 1080  Allen Sutter Laramie 147 147
19 1087  Escandon Jenna Laramie 143 143
20 1074 McCumber Mac Hot Springs 139 139
21 1056 Gardner Logan Fremont 138 138
22 1018  Winters Taft Big Horn 135 135
23 1050  Vrooman Gerg Converse 131 131
24 1105  Uhrich Isaac Laramie 128 128
25 1118 Reeder Heidi Natrona 127 127
26 1135 Howard Conner Park 119 119
27 1119 Rodrick Addyson Natrona 118 118
28 1070 Eutsler Jordin Goshen 118 118
29 1077  Culliton Cash Johnson 101 101 1
30 1122  Brott Dryce Niobrara 101 101
31 1042  Baker Lilly Converse 100 100
32 1108  Winslow Kayll Laramie 96 96
33 1164  Dunlavy Oakley 88 88
34 1013  Wildenborg Sierra Albany 63 63

1: Animal Targets

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2019 State Shoot - Archery Class C - Target (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/15/2019 8:38:52 AM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 Total: Bulls:
1 1064  Small Ryan Fremont 100 100 4
2 1109  Burger Austin Natrona 95 95 1
3 1159  Bain Zeke Washakie 93 93 3
4 1097 Miller Jaylen David Laramie 86 86 1
5 1113 Hughes Riley Natrona 86 86
6 1015  Edeler Tell Big Horn 78 78 2
7 1140  Stoneking Emma Platte 76 76 1
8 1055  Franks Fynn Fremont 72 72
9 1096  Merrell Mckenzie Laramie 70 70
10 1103  Tatum Rogan Laramie 56 56 1
11 1088  Gieser Monica Laramie 26 26
1: Target

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2019 State Shoot - Archery Class C - 3D (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/15/2019 8:38:52 AM Page 1

Scores:

Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 Total: Bulls:
1 1015  Edeler Tell Big Horn 208 208

2 1159 Bain Zeke Washakie 199 199 2
3 1064 Small Ryan Fremont 197 197 1
4 1096 Merrell Mckenzie Laramie 180 180 3
5 1103 Tatum Rogan Laramie 180 180 1
6 1055 Franks Fynn Fremont 174 174 1
7 1109 Burger Austin Natrona 172 172

8 1097  Miller Jaylen David Laramie 161 161 2
9 1140  Stoneking Emma Platte 161 161 1
10 1113  Hughes Riley Natrona 156 156 1
11 1088  Gieser Monica Laramie 120 120

1: Animal Targets

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2019 State Shoot - Archery Class D - Target (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/15/2019 8:39:25 AM Page 1

© 00O NO O WN PR py)
o
>
x

B A B DDA DEDDEOOWWWWWWWWWNDNDNDNNNNNMNNMNNNNRPRPRPEPRPEPRPERERER
© 00O NO U D WNPOOWONODOUGPAWNPEPEOOONOOOGPAWNREPOOOWLONODOOGDMWDNIEO

1: Target

ID:

1033
1146
1043
1030
1004
1100
1147
1148
1028
1037
1053
1153
1144
1016
1017
1061
1141
1139
1009
1156
1022
1047
1136
1115
1031
1060
1035
1034
1036
1073
1161
1032
1026
1151
1152
1044
1046
1027
1067
1160
1149
1038
1008
1085
1062
1124
1023
1025
1101

Name:

Mason Easton
Brown Nathanael
Capp Kaden

Fritz Traven
Hemsher Kayden
Rutherford Logan
Greene Kodee
Schell Canyon
Cook Kiptyn
Staman Evann
Brower Brady
Lovell Chance
Barnes Timber
Godfrey Corbyn
Holloway Elizabeth
Milek Logan
Hinton Faith
Stevenson Lane
Salo Porter
Hooten Stone
Edwards Blake
Norine Wyatt
Lennon Garrett
Mueller Bailey
Humphreys Ella
McDonald Tylynn
Ready Granit
Munroe Coy
Snyder Brady
Johnson Hayden
Neighbors Krew
Jeannerett Ashton
LeMarr Brannon
Whinnery Randa
Hamilton Brayden
Hansel Hunter
McCarty Tanner
Bartlett Carston
Tolstedt Thayne
Lentsch Zane
Staley Brogan
Warrington Danny
Ruggles Stacy
Crites Eli

Prince Remington
Manning Aubrey
Edwards Reo
Kylander Kash
Rutherford Thayne

County:

Carbon
Sublette
Converse
Carbon
Albany
Laramie
Sublette
Sublette
Carbon
Carbon
Fremont
Sweetwater
Sublette
Big Horn
Big Horn
Fremont
Sheridan
Park
Albany
Uinta
Campbell
Converse
Park
Natrona
Carbon
Fremont
Carbon
Carbon
Carbon
Hot Springs
Washakie
Carbon
Campbell
Sublette
Sweetwater
Converse
Converse
Carbon
Fremont
Washakie
Sublette
Carbon
Albany
Laramie
Fremont
Niobrara
Campbell
Campbell
Laramie

Scores:
1

146
146
146
146
145
145
144
141
141
141
141
139
138
137
136
136
135
134
133
132
132
131
131
131
130
129
129
128
128
128
128
127
126
123
123
120
120
120
119
118
118
117
116
115
114
113
112
111
110

Total:

146
146
146
146
145
145
144
141
141
141
141
139
138
137
136
136
135
134
133
132
132
131
131
131
130
129
129
128
128
128
128
127
126
123
123
120
120
120
119
118
118
117
116
115
114
113
112
111
110

Bulls:

17
12
12
8
12
9
8
14
10
9
3
7
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ScoreCon - 2019 State Shoot - Archery Class D - Target (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/15/2019 8:39:25 AM Page 2

Rank:
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

1: Target

ID:

1058
1059
1007
1063
1040
1066
1112
1154
1090
1020
1072
1069
1012
1143
1076
1155
1083
1075
1039
1003
1158
1125
1029
1065
1110
1114

Name:

Koch Brody
Martin Don Patrick
Miller Caden
Reid Daniel
Weeldreyer Stran
Thornock Dennis
Good Alyssa
Lovell Austin
Gorney Evan
Binder Kaitlyn
Ogburn Dutch
Barth Hayden
Vasek Adelaide
Petzold lan
Bettinger Grahm
Thomas Avery
Brosius Zane
Sharp Annalyn
Weber Tuff
Gregory Wade
Trees Dakota
Peterson Colt
DuBose Tynli
Thompson Treysen
Crow Brooklynn
Matekovic Bailey

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

County:
Fremont
Fremont
Albany
Fremont
Carbon
Fremont
Natrona
Sweetwater
Laramie
Campbell
Goshen
Goshen
Albany
Sheridan
Johnson
Sweetwater
Laramie
Hot Springs
Carbon
Albany
Uinta
Niobrara
Carbon
Fremont
Natrona
Natrona

Scores:
1

110
109
106
105
104
103
102
102
101
101
100
100
97
94
94
91
89
89
88
86
85
81
68
65
50
32

Total:
110
109
106
105
104
103
102
102
101
101
100
100
97
94
94
91
89
89
88
86
85
81
68
65
50
32

Bulls:
2
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ScoreCon - 2019 State Shoot - Archery Class D - 3D (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/15/2019 2:35:38 PM Page 1

Rank: ID:

1 1148
2 1043
3 1033
4 1030
5 1047
6 1004
7 1146
8 1147
9 1100
10 1009
11 1053
12 1017
13 1028
14 1153
15 1034
16 1022
17 1115
18 1149
19 1139
20 1037
21 1124
22 1160
23 1144
24 1036
25 1008
26 1161
27 1035
28 1085
29 1063
30 1016
31 1141
32 1044
33 1136
34 1032
35 1073
36 1151
37 1058
38 1060
39 1031
40 1027
41 1061
42 1062
43 1156
44 1038
45 1020
46 1112
a7 1046
48 1067
49 1090

1: Animal Target

Name:

Schell Canyon
Capp Kaden
Mason Easton
Fritz Traven
Norine Wyatt
Hemsher Kayden
Brown Nathanael
Greene Kodee
Rutherford Logan
Salo Porter
Brower Brady
Holloway Elizabeth
Cook Kiptyn
Lovell Chance
Munroe Coy
Edwards Blake
Mueller Bailey
Staley Brogan
Stevenson Lane
Staman Evann
Manning Aubrey
Lentsch Zane
Barnes Timber
Snyder Brady
Ruggles Stacy
Neighbors Krew
Ready Granit
Crites Eli

Reid Daniel
Godfrey Corbyn
Hinton Faith
Hansel Hunter
Lennon Garrett
Jeannerett Ashton
Johnson Hayden
Whinnery Randa
Koch Brody
McDonald Tylynn
Humphreys Ella
Bartlett Carston
Milek Logan
Prince Remington
Hooten Stone
Warrington Danny
Binder Kaitlyn
Good Alyssa
McCarty Tanner
Tolstedt Thayne
Gorney Evan

County:

Sublette
Converse
Carbon
Carbon
Converse
Albany
Sublette
Sublette
Laramie
Albany
Fremont
Big Horn
Carbon
Sweetwater
Carbon
Campbell
Natrona
Sublette
Park
Carbon
Niobrara
Washakie
Sublette
Carbon
Albany
Washakie
Carbon
Laramie
Fremont
Big Horn
Sheridan
Converse
Park
Carbon
Hot Springs
Sublette
Fremont
Fremont
Carbon
Carbon
Fremont
Fremont
Uinta
Carbon
Campbell
Natrona
Converse
Fremont
Laramie

Scores:
1

296
292
284
284
282
280
278
275
273
272
272
272
269
267
265
262
261
257
256
255
255
255
254
254
253
249
249
247
246
245
244
244
244
243
238
237
236
234
234
233
230
226
216
215
215
209
207
206
205

Total:

296
292
284
284
282
280
278
275
273
272
272
272
269
267
265
262
261
257
256
255
255
255
254
254
253
249
249
247
246
245
244
244
244
243
238
237
236
234
234
233
230
226
216
215
215
209
207
206
205

Bulls:

13
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ScoreCon - 2019 State Shoot - Archery Class D - 3D (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/15/2019 2:35:38 PM Page 2

Rank:
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

1: Animal Target

ID:

1072
1152
1066
1076
1101
1012
1003
1023
1069
1007
1154
1026
1040
1039
1155
1143
1125
1075
1083
1158
1059
1029
1065
1110
1025
1114

Name:

Ogburn Dutch
Hamilton Brayden
Thornock Dennis
Bettinger Grahm
Rutherford Thayne
Vasek Adelaide
Gregory Wade
Edwards Reo
Barth Hayden
Miller Caden
Lovell Austin
LeMarr Brannon
Weeldreyer Stran
Weber Tuff
Thomas Avery
Petzold lan
Peterson Colt
Sharp Annalyn
Brosius Zane
Trees Dakota
Martin Don Patrick
DuBose Tynli
Thompson Treysen
Crow Brooklynn
Kylander Kash
Matekovic Bailey

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

County:
Goshen
Sweetwater
Fremont
Johnson
Laramie
Albany
Albany
Campbell
Goshen
Albany
Sweetwater
Campbell
Carbon
Carbon
Sweetwater
Sheridan
Niobrara
Hot Springs
Laramie
Uinta
Fremont
Carbon
Fremont
Natrona
Campbell
Natrona

Scores:
1

204
202
202
199
197
197
195
194
190
187
186
185
183
181
181
179
173
167
163
151
147
142
135
128
121
106

Total:
204
202
202
199
197
197
195
194
190
187
186
185
183
181
181
179
173
167
163
151
147
142
135
128
121
106

Bulls:
1
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ScoreCon - 2019 State Shoot - Archery Class A - Target (Intermediate) - Individual Award...
7/15/2019 8:37:40 AM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 Total: Bulls:
1 2004  Conklin Sawyer Albany 100 100 2
2 2133 Munari Jameson Natrona 79 79 1
3 2134 Pollock Harper Natrona 74 74
4 2044 Escobar Brennan Converse 53 53
5 2093 Brosius Alton Laramie 47 47 1
6 2132 Muerdler Katrina Natrona 37 37
7 2126 Dow Corbin Natrona 32 32 1
8 2116  Wiggam Hanna Laramie 32 32
9 2150 Estes Maria Park 31 31 2
10 2143  Aguirre Asher Park 31 31
11 2139 VanTassel Miranda Natrona 18 18
12 2109 Nusbaum Kinzley Laramie 15 15
1: Targets

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2019 State Shoot - Archery Class A - 3D (Intermediate) - Individual Award...
7/15/2019 8:37:40 AM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 Total: Bulls:
1 2004  Conklin Sawyer Albany 177 177 1
2 2134  Pollock Harper Natrona 139 139
3 2044 Escobar Brennan Converse 114 114 1
4 2133 Munari Jameson Natrona 113 113
5 2093 Brosius Alton Laramie 103 103
6 2143  Aguirre Asher Park 96 96
7 2126 Dow Corbin Natrona 91 91
8 2150 Estes Maria Park 83 83
9 2139  VanTassel Miranda Natrona 79 79
10 2132 Muerdler Katrina Natrona 72 72
11 2116  Wiggam Hanna Laramie 58 58
12 2109 Nusbaum Kinzley Laramie 43 43

1: Animal Targets

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2019 State Shoot - Archery Class B - Target (Intermediate) - Individual Award...

Rank: ID:

1 2163
2 2103
3 2022
4 2089
5 2101
6 2151
7 2076
8 2062
9 2056
10 2140
11 2105
12 2161
13 2073
14 2070
15 2199
16 2148
17 2128
18 2085
19 2142
20 2117
21 2058
22 2147
23 2108

Name:

Woods Isaac

Martens Lillianna

Winters Kyler
Allen Cooper
George Marcus
Estes Elijah
Posten Brayden
Hernandez Jon
Day Teagan
Wise Caitlyn
Masters Abigail
Visocky Chase
Bauman Devon
Andersen Kodie
Dixy TayaAza
Catone Thomas
Grayson Devyn

Ramsbottom Wyatt

Brott Raynce
Wiggam David
Gardner Isaac
Catone Anna
Newlin Catelin

1: Blue Face Targets

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

County:

Park
Laramie
Big Horn
Laramie
Laramie
Park
Goshen
Fremont
Fremont
Natrona
Laramie
Park
Goshen
Goshen

Park
Natrona
Johnson
Niobrara
Laramie
Fremont
Park
Laramie

Scores:
1

80
78
60
48
39
36
34
33
33
32
27
26
24
22
21
21

7/15/2019 8:38:14 AM Page 1

Total: Bulls:

80 1
78
60 1
48 2
39
36
34
33
33
32
27 1
26
24
22
21
21



ScoreCon - 2019 State Shoot - Archery Class B - 3D (Intermediate) - Individual Award...
7/15/2019 8:38:14 AM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 Total: Bulls:
1 2103  Martens Lillianna Laramie 166 166
2 2022  Winters Kyler Big Horn 143 143
3 2056 Day Teagan Fremont 139 139
4 2101 George Marcus Laramie 130 130 1
5 2151 Estes Elijah Park 122 122
6 2076  Posten Brayden Goshen 118 118
7 2073 Bauman Devon Goshen 113 113
8 2062  Hernandez Jon Fremont 108 108
9 2163  Woods Isaac Park 97 97
10 2142  Brott Raynce Niobrara 86 86 1
11 2085 Ramsbottom Wyatt Johnson 81 81
12 2058 Gardner Isaac Fremont 73 73
13 2140  Wise Caitlyn Natrona 66 66
14 2105  Masters Abigail Laramie 65 65
15 2199  Dixy TayaAza 64 64 1
16 2148  Catone Thomas Park 64 64
17 2128  Grayson Devyn Natrona 63 63 1
18 2147  Catone Anna Park 59 59
19 2070  Andersen Kodie Goshen 58 58
20 2089  Allen Cooper Laramie 53 53
21 2108 Newlin Catelin Laramie 48 48
22 2161  Visocky Chase Park 45 45
23 2117  Wiggam David Laramie 45 45

1: Animal Targets

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2019 State Shoot - Archery Class C - Target (Intermediate) - Individual Award...
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1: Target

ID:

2083
2091
2028
2088
2084
2027
2023
2029
2087
2113
2155
2115
2031

Name:

Conklin Evelynne
Bronder Ty
Gray Stephanie
Allen Hogan
Conklin Gregory
Glasser Dolan
Bonefield Edwin
Gray Clyde
Brown Madelyn
Tatum Emily
Howard Jordan

Van Houten Savannah

Koepke Catherine

County:

Johnson
Laramie
Campbell
Laramie
Johnson
Campbell
Campbell
Campbell
Laramie
Laramie
Park
Laramie
Campbell

Scores:
1

79
76
74
73
68
52
52
51
50
36
24
24
20

7/15/2019 8:38:52 AM Page 1

Total: Bulls:

79
76 3
74
73 1
68 1
52
52
51
50 1
36
24
24
20

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2019 State Shoot - Archery Class C - 3D (Intermediate) - Individual Award...
7/15/2019 8:38:52 AM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 Total: Bulls:
1 2088  Allen Hogan Laramie 177 177 1
2 2091  Bronder Ty Laramie 164 164 1
3 2083 Conklin Evelynne Johnson 160 160 1
4 2084 Conklin Gregory Johnson 157 157
5 2027 Glasser Dolan Campbell 143 143 1
6 2087  Brown Madelyn Laramie 127 127
7 2029  Gray Clyde Campbell 124 124
8 2113  Tatum Emily Laramie 122 122
9 2115  Van Houten Savannah Laramie 120 120
10 2028  Gray Stephanie Campbell 120 120
11 2031 Koepke Catherine Campbell 89 89
12 2155  Howard Jordan Park 88 88 1
13 2023  Bonefield Edwin Campbell 71 71

1: Animal Targets

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2019 State Shoot - Archery Class D - Target (Intermediate) - Individual Award...
7/15/2019 8:39:25 AM Page 1
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1: Target

ID:

2019
2157
2032
2158
2055
2046
2166
2174
2186
2002
2074
2037
2013
2184
2188
2067
2179
2138
2020
2033
2039
2016
2100
2080
2178
2192
2040
2021
2017
2064
2183
2063
2078
2114
2137
2127
2096
2196
2102
2136
2125
2036
2194
2034
2095
2068
2086
2195
2079

Name:

Holloway Jeremy
McDonald Kaden
Bair Brighton
Siebert Seth
Cory Logan
Norine Garrett
Knowlton William
Hinton Grace
Lovell Dayton
Borer Collin
Frazier Brayden
Fritz Braden
Miller Riley
Staley Kelby
Shanafelt Landon

Thompson Branson

Fisher Hunter
Valasek Colin
Love James
Bair John
Peterson Lucas
Wood Braeden
Foster Jacob
Peil Bridger
Baker Paiyzli
Sabey Karly
Snyder Berkeley
Love Morgan
Dalin Tyler
Osborne Zachary
Rouge Trayven
Logan Scott
Overfield Hayden
Uhrich Ethan
Swartz Mason
Good Aytch
Cox Jace

Glanz Madilyn
Haley MaKayla
Smith Peter
Crow Keegan
Duncan Tanner
Trees Levi
Cook Mckennon
Cox Cameron
Wagon Wyley
Troutman Tara
Carlisle Aubrie
Overfield Lexi

County:

Big Horn
Park
Carbon
Park
Fremont
Converse
Platte
Sheridan
Sweetwater
Albany
Goshen
Carbon
Albany
Sublette
Teton
Fremont
Sublette
Natrona
Big Horn
Carbon
Carbon
Albany
Laramie
Hot Springs
Sublette
Uinta
Carbon
Big Horn
Big Horn
Fremont
Sublette
Fremont
Hot Springs
Laramie
Natrona
Natrona
Laramie
Washakie
Laramie
Natrona
Natrona
Carbon
Uinta
Carbon
Laramie
Fremont
Johnson
Washakie
Hot Springs

Scores:
1

142
136
134
133
132
130
130
129
128
128
126
126
125
124
124
124
123
123
123
122
122
122
121
120
119
118
118
118
117
116
115
115
113
109
106
105
105
104
103
103
103
102
102
99

99

98

97

95

94

Total:

142
136
134
133
132
130
130
129
128
128
126
126
125
124
124
124
123
123
123
122
122
122
121
120
119
118
118
118
117
116
115
115
113
109
106
105
105
104
103
103
103
102
102
99

99

98

97

95

94

Bulls:
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ScoreCon - 2019 State Shoot - Archery Class D - Target (Intermediate) - Individual Award...
7/15/2019 8:39:25 AM Page 2

Rank:
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

1: Target

ID:

2190
2111
2006
2191
2014
2175
2131
2072
2066
2122
2104
2081
2141
2185
2123
2187
2018
2038
2030
2110
2169
2001
2082
2135
2176
2189
2009
2008

Name:

Jones Coby

Printz Jayden
Hamilton Elwood
Ricketts Tanner
Rathburn Tristan
Matthews Owen
Kaczorowski Braeley
Barnes Boden
Stark Cody

Barclay Beau
Martin Kevin
Shaffer Sydney
Zeller Phebe
Hamilton Randall
Bohnet Jessika
Oliver Myriah
Haley Hanna

Lee Dawson

Jafek Bailee

Perez Peyton
Martinez Tomas
Aumiller Brooke
Williams Brooklynn
Rodgers Caleb
Petzold Ryan
Hooten Brix
Harshberger Samuel
Hamilton Audry

County:
Uinta
Laramie
Albany
Uinta
Albany
Sheridan
Natrona
Goshen
Fremont
Natrona
Laramie
Hot Springs
Natrona
Sweetwater
Natrona
Sweetwater
Big Horn
Carbon
Campbell
Laramie
Platte
Albany

Hot Springs
Natrona
Sheridan
Uinta
Albany
Albany

Scores:
1

93
92
87
86
85
84
82
80
79
78
78
76
74
72
72
72
69
68
67
67
62
59
43
42
40
38
37
17

Total:
93
92
87
86
85
84
82
80
79
78
78
76
74
72
72
72
69
68
67
67
62
59
43
42
40
38
37
17

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033
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ScoreCon - 2019 State Shoot - Archery Class D - 3D (Intermediate) - Individual Award...
7/15/2019 8:39:25 AM Page 1

Rank: ID:

1 2019
2 2157
3 2032
4 2021
5 2188
6 2016
7 2174
8 2186
9 2166
10 2179
11 2046
12 2178
13 2080
14 2184
15 2002
16 2037
17 2013
18 2039
19 2033
20 2100
21 2192
22 2074
23 2064
24 2158
25 2055
26 2086
27 2183
28 2095
29 2040
30 2067
31 2194
32 2078
33 2102
34 2063
35 2125
36 2191
37 2006
38 2096
39 2138
40 2185
41 2034
42 2190
43 2110
44 2114
45 2111
46 2036
a7 2195
48 2014
49 2136

1: Animal Target

Name:

Holloway Jeremy
McDonald Kaden
Bair Brighton
Love Morgan
Shanafelt Landon
Wood Braeden
Hinton Grace
Lovell Dayton
Knowlton William
Fisher Hunter
Norine Garrett
Baker Paiyzli

Peil Bridger
Staley Kelby
Borer Collin

Fritz Braden
Miller Riley
Peterson Lucas
Bair John

Foster Jacob
Sabey Karly
Frazier Brayden
Osborne Zachary
Siebert Seth
Cory Logan
Troutman Tara
Rouge Trayven
Cox Cameron
Snyder Berkeley

Thompson Branson

Trees Levi
Overfield Hayden
Haley MaKayla
Logan Scott
Crow Keegan
Ricketts Tanner
Hamilton Elwood
Cox Jace
Valasek Colin
Hamilton Randall
Cook Mckennon
Jones Coby
Perez Peyton
Uhrich Ethan
Printz Jayden
Duncan Tanner
Carlisle Aubrie
Rathburn Tristan
Smith Peter

County:

Big Horn
Park
Carbon
Big Horn
Teton
Albany
Sheridan
Sweetwater
Platte
Sublette
Converse
Sublette
Hot Springs
Sublette
Albany
Carbon
Albany
Carbon
Carbon
Laramie
Uinta
Goshen
Fremont
Park
Fremont
Johnson
Sublette
Laramie
Carbon
Fremont
Uinta

Hot Springs
Laramie
Fremont
Natrona
Uinta
Albany
Laramie
Natrona
Sweetwater
Carbon
Uinta
Laramie
Laramie
Laramie
Carbon
Washakie
Albany
Natrona

Scores:
1

263
259
257
249
246
245
241
241
239
239
237
237
235
235
234
232
228
228
224
220
217
216
214
212
211
211
207
207
207
206
202
201
200
199
198
197
195
194
194
191
188
187
186
184
184
182
179
176
176

Total:

263
259
257
249
246
245
241
241
239
239
237
237
235
235
234
232
228
228
224
220
217
216
214
212
211
211
207
207
207
206
202
201
200
199
198
197
195
194
194
191
188
187
186
184
184
182
179
176
176

Bulls:
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ScoreCon - 2019 State Shoot - Archery Class D - 3D (Intermediate) - Individual Award...
7/15/2019 8:39:25 AM Page 2

Rank:
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

1: Animal Target

ID:

2122
2017
2127
2175
2079
2137
2123
2066
2081
2196
2131
2068
2072
2038
2018
2020
2189
2141
2030
2187
2104
2082
2135
2169
2001
2176
2009
2008

Name:

Barclay Beau

Dalin Tyler

Good Aytch
Matthews Owen
Overfield Lexi
Swartz Mason
Bohnet Jessika
Stark Cody

Shaffer Sydney
Glanz Madilyn
Kaczorowski Braeley
Wagon Wyley
Barnes Boden

Lee Dawson

Haley Hanna

Love James
Hooten Brix

Zeller Phebe

Jafek Bailee

Oliver Myriah
Martin Kevin
Williams Brooklynn
Rodgers Caleb
Martinez Tomas
Aumiller Brooke
Petzold Ryan
Harshberger Samuel
Hamilton Audry

County:
Natrona
Big Horn
Natrona
Sheridan
Hot Springs
Natrona
Natrona
Fremont
Hot Springs
Washakie
Natrona
Fremont
Goshen
Carbon

Big Horn
Big Horn
Uinta
Natrona
Campbell
Sweetwater
Laramie
Hot Springs
Natrona
Platte
Albany
Sheridan
Albany
Albany

Scores:
1

176
176
175
172
169
167
165
160
160
159
159
158
155
155
146
145
145
142
142
138
136
133
112
106
106
99

73

52

Total:
176
176
175
172
169
167
165
160
160
159
159
158
155
155
146
145
145
142
142
138
136
133
112
106
106
99
73
52

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

Bulls:
1

1
1
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ScoreCon - 2019 State Shoot - Archery Class A Target Sr All - Special Award...
7/15/2019 8:40:06 AM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
1 Albany 3008 Roberts Montana 77 77
2 Carbon 6012 Horn Joseph 65 65
3 Platte 6065 Logan Libby 59 59
4 Natrona 6056 McComb Kolter 55 55
5 Natrona 3094 Wise Rebekah 50 50
6 Laramie 3077 Nusbaum Jaspur 39 39
7 Niobrara 6061 Taylor Collin 37 37
8 Fremont 3039 Gorley Trystan 31 31
9 Laramie 3074 McKee Zachary 27 27
10 Lincoln 3081 Ashliman Rebecca 14 14
11 Lincoln 3080 Ashliman Cyndi 3 3

E1l - Archery Class A - Target

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2019 State Shoot - Archery Class A 3D Sr All - Special Award...
7/15/2019 8:40:06 AM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
1 Albany 3008 Roberts Montana 129 129
2 Natrona 3094 Wise Rebekah 116 116
3 Lincoln 3081 Ashliman Rebecca 111 111
4 Carbon 6012 Horn Joseph 108 108
5 Niobrara 6061 Taylor Collin 94 94
6 Laramie 3077 Nusbaum Jaspur 94 94
7 Platte 6065 Logan Libby 73 73
8 Natrona 6056 McComb Kolter 61 61
9 Laramie 3074 McKee Zachary 55 55
10 Fremont 3039 Gorley Trystan 55 55
11 Lincoln 3080 Ashliman Cyndi 28 28

El - Archery Class A - 3D

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2019 State Shoot - Archery Class B Target Sr All - Special Award...
7/15/2019 8:40:42 AM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
1 Hot Springs 3059 McCumber Owen 77 77
2 Laramie 3068 Giroux Jason 69 69
3 Laramie 3072 LaPlante Victoria 64 64
4 Campbell 6009 Koepke Thomas 53 53
5 Goshen 3053 Barkman Mareya 47 47

E1l - Archery Class B - Target

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2019 State Shoot - Archery Class B 3D Sr All - Special Award...
7/15/2019 8:40:42 AM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
1 Laramie 3068 Giroux Jason 141 141

2 Hot Springs 3059 McCumber Owen 115 115

3 Campbell 6009 Koepke Thomas 111 111

4 Goshen 3053 Barkman Mareya 90 90

5 Laramie 3072 LaPlante Victoria 80 80

6 3128 Her Many Horses Amaya 18 18

7 3127 Coulston Waynette 16 16

E1l - Archery Class B - 3D

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2019 State Shoot - Archery Class C Target Sr All - Special Award...
7/15/2019 8:41:07 AM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
1 Campbell 3019 Glasser Maren 119 119
2 Laramie 3075 Miller Mervin 111 111
3 Albany 3006 Hayes Emily 100 100
4 Campbell 6005 Gray Carl 98 98
5 Laramie 6046 Perez Piper 86 86
6 Goshen 3056 Randall Durward 86 86
7 Natrona 3087 Canchola Andrew 82 82
8 Natrona 3089 Hoven Rachael 80 80
9 Goshen 6033 Howell William 76 76
10 Laramie 3067 Gieser Stephen 74 74
11 Laramie 3063 Crouse Taylor 51 51
12 Sheridan 3111 Balstad Rudi 48 48
13 Laramie 6044 Gieser Christina 48 48

E1l - Archery Class C - Target

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2019 State Shoot - Archery Class C 3D Sr All - Special Award...
7/15/2019 8:41:07 AM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
1 Laramie 3075 Miller Mervin 241 241
2 Campbell 3019 Glasser Maren 175 175
3 Sheridan 3111 Balstad Rudi 165 165
4 Natrona 3087 Canchola Andrew 161 161
5 Laramie 3063 Crouse Taylor 156 156
6 Campbell 6005 Gray Carl 154 154
7 Laramie 6046 Perez Piper 152 152
8 Laramie 3067 Gieser Stephen 150 150
9 Natrona 3089 Hoven Rachael 142 142
10 Albany 3006 Hayes Emily 140 140
11 Goshen 3056 Randall Durward 138 138
12 Goshen 6033 Howell William 131 131
13 Laramie 6044 Gieser Christina 74 74

E1l - Archery Class C - 3D

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2019 State Shoot - Archery Class D Target Sr All - Special Award...
7/15/2019 8:41:32 AM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
1 Albany 3004 Elliott Colton 150 150
2 Albany 3001 Borer Cortney 150 150
3 Sublette 3116 Rouge Morgan 147 147
4 Fremont 3035 Bradshaw Drake 147 147
5 Fremont 3044 Lopez Kadden 145 145
6 Goshen 3054 Barth Jordan 145 145
7 Albany 3011 Wasmuth Hunter 145 145
8 Albany 6002  Schilt Jared 145 145
9 Albany 3010 Smith Tanner 144 144
10 Uinta 6076 Sabey Braxton 143 143
11 Uinta 3122 Ricketts Garrett 142 142
12 Uinta 6073 McGuire Lindsay 141 141
13 Natrona 6055 McComb Charles 141 141
14 Laramie 3079 Vasko Wyatt 139 139
15 Laramie 3076 Norman Tucker 139 139
16 Converse 3033 Ullery Braeden 138 138
17 Natrona 6053 Clark Cash 138 138
18 Fremont 3048 Peterson Hunter 137 137
19 Carbon 6013 Kaisler Coy 137 137
20 Laramie 6045 Merrell Madison 136 136
21 Big Horn 3013 Dalin Will 135 135
22 Laramie 3065 Elliott Steven 134 134
23 Campbell 6006 Hoffmann Landon 133 133
24 Laramie 6040 Branigan Lash 133 133
25 Natrona 3091 Loghry Ryan 133 133
26 Carbon 3025 German Kalub 133 133
27 Campbell 3023 Steele Garrett 132 132
28 Fremont 3045 Lopez Logan 132 132
29 Albany 3009 Schilt Joshua 131 131
30 Converse 6022 Moss Isaac 131 131
31 Fremont 6029 Stark Riley 131 131
32 Campbell 3018 Aldrich Pollux 130 130
33 Goshen 6031 Beaman Destiny 130 130
34 Converse 3029 Lankister Faye 130 130
35 Carbon 6017 Otte Taylor 130 130
36 Washakie 3125 Voss Luke 130 130
37 Carbon 6015 Lee Joshua 129 129
38 Carbon 3027 Raymond Kenny 129 129
39 Park 3096 Brazelton Beth 127 127
40 Natrona 3092 Smith Jacob 127 127
41 Fremont 3043 Koch Ashlon 125 125
42 Carbon 6016 Lee Caleb 124 124
43 Laramie 3078 VanKirk Justin 124 124
44 Big Horn 3016 Haley John 124 124
45 Fremont 3051 Wagon Ashlyne 124 124
46 Fremont 6027 Osborne Michaela 123 123
a7 Albany 6001 Decker Aspen 123 123
48 Carbon 3026 Jeannerett Anniston 122 122
49 Sweetwater 3120 Thomas Rhyan 122 122
50 Sheridan 6067 Morgareidge Alexis 121 121

E1l - Archery Class D - Target



ScoreCon - 2019 State Shoot - Archery Class D Target Sr All - Special Award...
7/15/2019 8:41:32 AM Page 2

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
51 Converse 3032 Sorg Madison 120 120
52 Goshen 6032 Hawley Sean 120 120
53 Johnson 3060 Buhr Timber 117 117
54 Carbon 3024 Foster Kie 116 116
55 Sweetwater 3121 Thomas Cope 115 115
56 Big Horn 3017 Haley Morgan 114 114
57 Big Horn 3012 Bentley Kaci 112 112
58 Park 3104 Pittman Adriel 111 111
59 Campbell 6007 Jafek Brianna 110 110
60 Natrona 6052 Brezina Jace 110 110
61 Sheridan 3112 Lamb Samantha 109 109
62 Uinta 6075 Reger Aubrey 108 108
63 Big Horn 6003 Haley Weston 108 108
64 Sublette 3117 Walker Liam 108 108
65 Uinta 6074 Reger Lindsay 107 107
66 Johnson 6037 Conklin Jonathan 102 102
67 Sweetwater 3119 Olsen Kaycee 101 101
68 Carbon 3028 Seilaff Brianna 100 100
69 Fremont 3049 Reid Shawn 99 99
70 Natrona 3085 Blackwelder Shelby 97 97
71 Sweetwater 3118 Blossom Kimberly 91 91
72 Converse 3030 Lankister Josey 90 90
73 Albany 3005 Harvey Colter 89 89
74 Park 3107 Torczon Austin 87 87
75 Laramie 3066 Fox Amethyst 87 87
76 Natrona 3086 Bohnet Kassidee 84 84
77 Washakie 3123 Lentsch Felix 83 83
78 Laramie 6042 DiCamillo Taylur 80 80
79 Campbell 6008 Koepke Daniel 79 79
80 Converse 3031 Peregoy Kinzey 77 77
81 Campbell 6010 Marshall Ally 69 69
82 Platte 6064 Buchanan Raylee 66 66
83 Natrona 6054 Eckhardt Morgan 61 61
84 Park 3101 Meadows Harley 58 58
85 Campbell 3022 Robinson Hayden 58 58
86 Platte 3108 Martinez Chelsea 41 41
87 Laramie 6039 Abegglen Joshua 36 36

E1l - Archery Class D - Target

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2019 State Shoot - Archery Class D 3D Sr All - Special Award...
7/15/2019 8:41:32 AM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
1 Albany 3011 Wasmuth Hunter 285 285
2 Albany 3010 Smith Tanner 279 279
3 Natrona 6055 McComb Charles 275 275
4 Uinta 6076 Sabey Braxton 275 275
5 Albany 3004 Elliott Colton 270 270
6 Fremont 3035 Bradshaw Drake 269 269
7 Albany 6002  Schilt Jared 262 262
8 Albany 3001 Borer Cortney 257 257
9 Albany 3009 Schilt Joshua 257 257
10 Sublette 3116 Rouge Morgan 257 257
11 Goshen 3054 Barth Jordan 251 251
12 Natrona 3092 Smith Jacob 251 251
13 Laramie 3076 Norman Tucker 250 250
14 Fremont 3044 Lopez Kadden 250 250
15 Carbon 3025 German Kalub 250 250
16 Carbon 3027 Raymond Kenny 250 250
17 Converse 6022 Moss Isaac 248 248
18 Campbell 3018 Aldrich Pollux 244 244
19 Converse 3033 Ullery Braeden 243 243
20 Uinta 3122 Ricketts Garrett 237 237
21 Laramie 3065 Elliott Steven 236 236
22 Carbon 6013 Kaisler Coy 236 236
23 Campbell 6006 Hoffmann Landon 234 234
24 Albany 3005 Harvey Colter 233 233
25 Laramie 3079 Vasko Wyatt 230 230
26 Campbell 3023 Steele Garrett 230 230
27 Big Horn 3016 Haley John 230 230
28 Washakie 3125 Voss Luke 230 230
29 Fremont 3048 Peterson Hunter 229 229
30 Laramie 6040 Branigan Lash 226 226
31 Converse 3032 Sorg Madison 225 225
32 Fremont 6027 Osborne Michaela 224 224
33 Carbon 3026 Jeannerett Anniston 223 223
34 Carbon 6015 Lee Joshua 223 223
35 Sweetwater 3120 Thomas Rhyan 223 223
36 Campbell 6007 Jafek Brianna 223 223
37 Sweetwater 3121 Thomas Cope 222 222
38 Carbon 6017 Otte Taylor 218 218
39 Natrona 3091 Loghry Ryan 216 216
40 Uinta 6074 Reger Lindsay 214 214
41 Carbon 6016 Lee Caleb 212 212
42 Big Horn 3013 Dalin Will 212 212
43 Laramie 6045 Merrell Madison 210 210
44 Goshen 6032 Hawley Sean 210 210
45 Fremont 3051 Wagon Ashlyne 207 207
46 Laramie 3078 VanKirk Justin 204 204
a7 Carbon 3024 Foster Kie 202 202
48 Uinta 6073 McGuire Lindsay 202 202
49 Fremont 3045 Lopez Logan 200 200
50 Natrona 6053 Clark Cash 197 197

E1l - Archery Class D - 3D



ScoreCon - 2019 State Shoot - Archery Class D 3D Sr All - Special Award...
7/15/2019 8:41:32 AM Page 2

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
51 Goshen 6031 Beaman Destiny 196 196
52 Natrona 6052 Brezina Jace 195 195
53 Albany 6001 Decker Aspen 192 192
54 Park 3104 Pittman Adriel 190 190
55 Johnson 6037 Conklin Jonathan 186 186
56 Fremont 6029 Stark Riley 185 185
57 Converse 3030 Lankister Josey 183 183
58 Sheridan 6067 Morgareidge Alexis 182 182
59 Park 3096 Brazelton Beth 181 181
60 Natrona 3085 Blackwelder Shelby 175 175
61 Laramie 3066 Fox Amethyst 171 171
62 Sweetwater 3119 Olsen Kaycee 169 169
63 Big Horn 3017 Haley Morgan 167 167
64 Converse 3029 Lankister Faye 164 164
65 Carbon 3028 Seilaff Brianna 163 163
66 Sheridan 3112 Lamb Samantha 161 161
67 Uinta 6075 Reger Aubrey 158 158
68 Big Horn 6003 Haley Weston 158 158
69 Fremont 3043 Koch Ashlon 158 158
70 Campbell 6010 Marshall Ally 152 152
71 Johnson 3060 Buhr Timber 150 150
72 Campbell 3022 Robinson Hayden 150 150
73 Sublette 3117 Walker Liam 150 150
74 Fremont 3049 Reid Shawn 144 144
75 Park 3107 Torczon Austin 139 139
76 Sweetwater 3118 Blossom Kimberly 136 136
77 Platte 6064 Buchanan Raylee 126 126
78 Campbell 6008 Koepke Daniel 126 126
79 Natrona 3086 Bohnet Kassidee 123 123
80 Big Horn 3012 Bentley Kaci 122 122
81 Laramie 6042 DiCamillo Taylur 122 122
82 Washakie 3123 Lentsch Felix 119 119
83 Natrona 6054 Eckhardt Morgan 112 112
84 Converse 3031 Peregoy Kinzey 107 107
85 Platte 3108 Martinez Chelsea 100 100
86 Laramie 6039 Abegglen Joshua 94 94
87 Park 3101 Meadows Harley 71 71

E1l - Archery Class D - 3D

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



Junior Archery A

County Name Shooter #  Individual Score Team Score Team Rank
Laramie 646 1
Drayden Morrison 1098 254
Damian Petry 1099 242
Alton Brosius 2093 150
Hannah Wiggam 2116 90
Natrona 2 581 2
Carson Munari 1116 261
Jameson Munatri 2133 192
Miranda VanTassel 2139 97
Lorelai Wolf 1120 128
Natrona 1 499 3
Cooper Dow 1111 182 3x
Corbin Dow 2126 123
Katrina Muerdler 2132 109
Kadin Pollock 1117 194
Park 499 4
Travis Belston 1129 150 2X
Russell Goolsbey 1133 222
Maria Estes 2150 114
Asher Aguirre 2143 127



Junior Archery B

County Name Shooter # Individual Score Team Score Team Rank
Laramie 1 820
Evelyn Linares 1093 295
Cyrus Martens 1094 267
Hadley Uhrich 1104 258
Hadyn Winslow 1107 249
Converse 722
Lilly Baker 1042 157
Durc Penfield 1048 245
Warren Rhoads 1049 298
Gregory Vrooman 1050 179
Laramie 2 681
Wyatt Wiggam 1106 280 4x
Marcus George 2101 169
Lauren Branigan 1082 232
Isaac Uhrich 1105 162
Laramie 3 681
Lillianna Martens 2103 244 2X
Teagan Gorney 1089 213
Jenna Escandon 1087 224
Kayll Winslow 1108 143
Fremont 1 660
Teagon Day 2056 172
Samantha Hamilton 224
Kaylee Cory 1054 264
Jon Hernandez 2062 141
Park 1 632
Owen Foley 1132 267
Conner Howard 1135 188
Isaac Woods 2163 177
Eli Estes 2151 158



Natrona

Goshen

Laramie 4

Caitlyn Wise
Addyson Rodrick
Heidi Reeder
Devyn Grayson

Kodie Andersen
Devon Bauman
Jordin Eutsler

Brayden Posten

Cooper Allen

David Wiggam
Catelin Newlin

2140
1119
1118
2128

2070
2073
1070
2076

2089

2117
2108

98
173
167

83

80
137
142
152

101

54
49

438

431

204



Junior Archery C

County Name Shooter # Individual Score Team Score Team Rank
Laramie 1 747 1
Hogan Allen 2088 250
Jaylen Miller 1097 247
Mckenzie Merrell 1096 250
Emily Tatum 2113 158
Campbell 1 564 2
Edwin Bonefield 123
Dolan Glasser 195
Clyde Gray 175
Stephanie Gray 194
Laramie 2 557 3
Rogan Tatum 1103 236
Madelyn Brown 2087 177
Savannah VanHouten 2115 144
Abigail Masters 2105 92
Park 268 4
Jordan Howard 2155 112
Chase Visocky 2161 71
Anna Catone 2147 65
Tommy Catone 2148 85



Junior Archery D

County Name Shooter # Individual Score Team Score Team Rank
Sublette 1 1280 1
Canyon Schell 1148 437
Kodee Greene 1147 419
Nate Brown 1146 424
Hunter Fisher 2179 362
Carbon 1 1220 2
Easton Mason 1033 380
Kiptyn Cook 1028 410
Traven Fritz 1030 430
Braden Fritz 2037 358
Converse 1218 3
Wyatt Norine 1047 413
Garrett Norine 2046 367
Kaden Capp 1043 438
Hunter Hansel 1044 364
Albany 1 1197 4
Hemsher, Kayden 1004 425
Miller, Riley 2013 353
Salo, Porter 1009 405
Wood, Braeden 2016 367
Big Horn 1 1180 5
Elizabeth Holloway 1017 408
Jeremy Holloway 2019 405
Morgan Love 2021 367
James Love 2020 268
Park 1 1160 6



Carbon 2

Sublette 2

Carbon 3

Fremont 2

Laramie 1

Seth Siebert
Kaden McDonals
Garrett Lennon
Lane Stevenson

Granit Ready
Brady Snyder
Evann Staman
Lucas Peterson

Paiyzli Baker
Kelby Staley
Brogan Staley
Timber Barnes

Brighton Bair
Coy Munroe
Tuff Weber
Berkeley Snyder

Logan Cory

Brady Brower
Remington Prince
Branson Thompson

Logan Rutherford
Cameron Cox
Jacob Foster
MaKayla Haley

2158
2157
1136
1139

1035
1036
1037
2039

2178
2184
1149
1144

2032
1034
1039
2040

2055
1053
1062
2067

1100
2095
2100
2102

345
395
375
390

378
382
396
350

356
359
375
392

391
393
269
325

343
413
340
330

418
306
341
303

1156

1126

1109

1096

1065

10

11



Fremont 1

Sweetwater 2

Washakie

Campbell 1

Sheridan

Uinta 1

Logan Milek
Tylynn McDonald
Zach Osborne
Scott Logan

Randal Hamilton
Dayton Lovell
Chance Lovell

Aubrie Carlisle
Madilyn Glanz
Zane Lentsch
Krew Neighbors

Kaitlyn Binder
Blake Edwards
Reo Edwards
Brannon LeMarr

Grace Hinton
Faith Hinton
Owen Matthews
Ryan Petzold

Karly Sabey
Brix Hooten

1061
1060
2064
2063

2185
2186
1153

2195
2196
1160
1161

2174
1141
2175
2176

2192
1156

366
363
330
314

263
369
406

274
263
373
377

316
394
306
311

370
379
256
139

335
348

1059

1038

1024

1021

1005

987

12

13

14

15

16

17



Natrona 1

Fremont 3

Sublette 3

Albany 2

Goshen

Carbon 4

Tanner Ricketts
Levi Trees

Bailey Mueller

Braeley Kaczorowski

Keegan Crow
Peter Smith

Daniel Reid
Wyley Wagon
Brody Koch

Kaden Bingham
Randa Whinnery
Colt Walker
Traven Rouge

Gregory, Wade
Miller, Caden
Borer, Collin

Brayden Frazier
Boden Barnes
Hayden Barth
Dutch Ogburn

2191
2194

1115
2131
2125
2136

1063
2068
1058

1145
1151
1150
2183

1003
1007
2002

2074
2072
1069
1072

283
304

392
241
301
279

351
256
346

226
360
266
322

281
293
362

342
235
290
304

972

953

948

936

936

920

18

19

20

21

21

22



Laramie 2

Carbon 5

Laramie 3

Big Horn 2

Hot Springs 1

Mckennon Cook
John Bair

Stran Weeldryer

Ethan Uhrich
Evan Gorney
Jace Cox

Tanner Duncan
Dawson Lee
Tynli DuBose
Ella Humphreys

Peyton Perez
Jayden Printz
Thayne Rutherford

Tyler Dalin
Hanna Haley
Cord Edeler

Brooklynn Williams
Hayden Overfield
Lexi Overfield
Sydney Shaffer

2034
2033

1040

2114
1090
2096

2036
2038
1029
1031

2110
2111
1101

2017
2018
1014

2082
2078
2079
2081

287
346

287

293
306
299

284
223
210
364

253
281
307

293
215
325

176
314
263
236

898

871

841

833

813

23

24

25

26

27



Natrona 2

Sweetwater

Natrona 4

Natrona 3

Albany 4

Colin Valasek
Phebe Zeller
Caleb Rodgers
Aytch Good

Brayden Hamilton
Myriah Oliver

Avery Thomas

Brooklynn Crow
Alyssa Good
Mason Swartz

Beau Barclay
Jessika Bohent

Bailey Matekovic

Hamilton, Audry
Vasek, Adelaide

Harshberger, Samuel

2138
2141
2135
2127

1152

2187

1155

1110
1112
2137

2122
2123

1114

2008

1012
2009

317
216
154
280

325

210

272

178
311
273

254
237

138

69

294
110

813

807

762

629

473

27

28

29

30

31



Senior Archery A

County Name Shooter # Individual Score Team Score Team Rank

No Teams



Senior Archery B

County Name shooter # Individual Sct Team Sco Team Rank

No Teams



Senior Archery C

County Name Shooter # Individual Score Team Score Team Rank
Campbell 710 1
Maren Glasser 294
Thomas Koepke 164
Carl Gray 252
0
Laramie 669 2
Piper Perez 6046 238
0
Taylor Crouse 3063 207
Stephen Gieser 3067 224



Senior Archery D

County Name Shooter # Individual Score Team Score Team Rank
Albany 1 1250 1
Borer, Cortney 3001 407
Smith, Tanner 3010 423
Decker, Aspen 6001 315
Elliott, Colton 3004 420
Albany 2 1225 2
Harvey, Colter 3005 322
Wasmuth, Hunter 3011 430
Schilt, Jared 6002 407
Schilt, Josh 3009 388
Fremont 1 1177 3
Kadden Lopez 3044 395
Drake Bradshaw 3035 416
0
Hunter Peterson 3048 366
Uinta 1140 4
Braxton Sabey 6076 418
Garrett Ricketts 3122 379
Lindsay McGuire 6073 343
Lindsay Reger 6074 321
Laramie 1 1117 5
Tucker Norman 3076 389
Madison Merrell 6045 346
Lash Branigan 6040 359
Wyatt Vasko 3079 369
Carbon 1 1108 6
Coy Kaisler 3013 373
Taylor Otte 6017 348
Kalub German 3025 383
Joshua Lee 6015 352
Converse 1105 7
Braeden Ullery 3033 381
Isaac Moss 6022 379
Faye Lankister 3029 294
Madison Sorg 3032 345
Campbell 1069 8
PJ Aldrich 374
Brianna Jafek 333
Daniel Koepke 205
Garrett Steele 362
Goshen 1052 9
Jordan Barth 3054 396
Destiny Beaman 6031 326



Carbon 3

Natrona 2

Big Horn

Fremont 2

Laramie 2

Sweetwater 2

Park 1

Campbell 2

Natrona 1

Sean Hawley

Kie Foster
Kenny Raymond

Anniston Jeannerett

Jace Brezina
Cash Clark
Jacob Smith

Will Dalin
Weston Haley
Morgan Haley
John Haley

Ashlynne Wagon
Riley Stark
Logan Lopez
Ashlynne Koch

Stephen Elliot
Justin VanKirk
Taylur DiCamillo
Amethyst Fox

Rhyan Thomas
Cope Thomas
Kacee Olsen

Beth Brazelton
Adriel Pittman
Austin Torczon
Harley Meadows

Landon Hoffmann
Ally Marshall
Hayden Robinson

Shelby Blackwelder
Morgan Eckhardt

6032

3024
3027
3026

6052
6053
3092

3013
6003
3017
3016

3051
6029
3045
3043

3065
3078
6042
3066

3120
3121
3119

3096
3104
3107
3101

3085
6054

330

318
379
345

305
335
378

347
266
281
354

331
316
332
283

370
328
202
258

345
337
270

308
301
226
129

367
221
208

272
173

1042

1018

982

979

956

952

835

796

652

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18



Kassidee Bohnet 3086 207



ScoreCon - 2019 State Shoot - Shotgun Singles (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/15/2019 8:36:42 AM Page 1

Rank: ID:

1 1134
2 1078
3 1148
4 1035
5 1022
6 1002
7 1081
8 1034
9 1079
10 1069
11 1023
12 1156
13 1163
14 1149
15 1112
16 1136
17 1041
18 1146
19 1127
20 1017
21 1006
22 1077
23 1152
24 1125
25 1021
26 1160
1: Round 1

Name:

Hein Parker
Holland Wyatt
Schell Canyon
Ready Granit
Edwards Blake
Gill Quade
Berry Cooper
Munroe Coy
Walter Kaden
Barth Hayden
Edwards Reo
Hooten Stone
White Tevon
Staley Brogan
Good Alyssa
Lennon Garrett
White Austin

Brown Nathanael

Strauch Wyatt

Holloway Elizabeth

Lehman David
Culliton Cash

Hamilton Brayden

Peterson Colt
Cyr Trace
Lentsch Zane

2: Round 2

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

County:

Park
Johnson
Sublette
Carbon
Campbell
Albany
Laramie
Carbon
Johnson
Goshen
Campbell
Uinta
Weston
Sublette
Natrona
Park
Carbon
Sublette
Niobrara
Big Horn
Albany
Johnson
Sweetwater
Niobrara
Campbell
Washakie

Scores:

1

23
22
19
16
16
16
17
19
16
12
14
13
12
10
11
12
12

2

25
19
17
19
18
18
14
12
14
17
15
15
13
14
13
11
11
12
8

9

12

o N NN

Total: Bulls:

48
41
36
35
34
34
31
31
30
29
29
28
25
24
24
23
23
21
21
20
19
17
15
15
14
12



ScoreCon - 2019 State Shoot - Shotgun Handicap (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/15/2019 8:36:42 AM Page 1

Rank: ID:

1 1134
2 1035
3 1078
4 1022
5 1148
6 1069
7 1136
8 1156
9 1081
10 1034
11 1112
12 1079
13 1149
14 1002
15 1006
16 1127
17 1023
18 1077
19 1163
20 1146
21 1041
22 1021
23 1017
24 1160
25 1125
26 1152
1: Round 1

Name:

Hein Parker
Ready Granit
Holland Wyatt
Edwards Blake
Schell Canyon
Barth Hayden
Lennon Garrett
Hooten Stone
Berry Cooper
Munroe Coy
Good Alyssa
Walter Kaden
Staley Brogan
Gill Quade
Lehman David
Strauch Wyatt
Edwards Reo
Culliton Cash
White Tevon
Brown Nathanael
White Austin
Cyr Trace

Holloway Elizabeth

Lentsch Zane
Peterson Colt

Hamilton Brayden

2: Round 2

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

County:

Park
Carbon
Johnson
Campbell
Sublette
Goshen
Park
Uinta
Laramie
Carbon
Natrona
Johnson
Sublette
Albany
Albany
Niobrara
Campbell
Johnson
Weston
Sublette
Carbon
Campbell
Big Horn
Washakie
Niobrara
Sweetwater

Scores:

1

22
20
17
17
15
15
15
16
14
13
13
12
10
11

|
[EY

W wWwo O o oo oo O

2

21
20
16
15
16
16
15
12
12
13
11
12
13
12
11
12

=
N

A O W WNN OO

Total: Bulls:

43
40
33
32
31
31
30
28
26
26
24
24
23
23
22
21
20
18
16
16
15
13
12
9

9

7



ScoreCon - 2019 State Shoot - Shotgun Singles (Intermediate) - Individual Award...
7/15/2019 8:36:42 AM Page 1

Rank: ID:

1 2153
2 2168
3 2173
4 2120
5 2045
6 2179
7 2166
8 2095
9 2074
10 2059
11 2019
12 2189
13 2158
14 2079
15 2042
16 2020
17 2198
18 2181
19 2159
20 2047
21 2034
22 2184
23 2170
24 2164
25 2144
26 2090
27 2077
28 2035
29 2002
30 2127
31 2124
32 2096
33 2044
34 2041
35 2006
36 2190
37 2151
38 2038
39 2036
40 2085
41 2078
42 2062
43 2194
44 2165
45 2162
46 2083
a7 2021
48 2007
49 2029

1: Round 1

Name:

Gordon Cori Mae
Mann Jacob
Ankney Josaphine
Corbin Chad Evan
Ford Trent

Fisher Hunter
Knowlton William
Cox Cameron
Frazier Brayden
Gardner McLean
Holloway Jeremy
Hooten Brix
Siebert Seth
Overfield Lexi
Waldron Gavin
Love James
White Trevon
Hibbert William
smith trey

Perry Stone
Cook Mckennon
Staley Kelby
Sanborn Tyler
Call Hunter

Bree Gabriel
Berry Tate
Johnson Hadley
Corson Donald
Borer Collin
Good Aytch
Canchola Andraya
Cox Jace
Escobar Brennan
Wagner Thomas
Hamilton Elwood
Jones Coby
Estes Elijah

Lee Dawson
Duncan Tanner
Ramsbottom Wyatt
Overfield Hayden
Hernandez Jon
Trees Levi
Graves Jessie
Wood Tyler
Conklin Evelynne
Love Morgan
Hamilton Ondre
Gray Clyde

2: Round 2

County:

Park
Platte
Sheridan
Lincoln
Converse
Sublette
Platte
Laramie
Goshen
Fremont
Big Horn
Uinta
Park

Hot Springs
Carbon
Big Horn
Weston
Sublette
Park
Converse
Carbon
Sublette
Platte
Platte
Park
Laramie
Hot Springs
Carbon
Albany
Natrona
Natrona
Laramie
Converse
Carbon
Albany
Uinta
Park
Carbon
Carbon
Johnson
Hot Springs
Fremont
Uinta
Platte
Park
Johnson
Big Horn
Albany
Campbell

Scores:

1

24
23
22
22
24
23
24
25
21
20
20
23
23
23
21
21
20
20
21
19
21
19
21
18
21
16
19
21
19
20
16
19
21
22
20
21
20
20
15
19
20
20
16
19
18
12
16
16
17

2

25
25
24
24
22
22
21
20
24
25
25
21
21
21
23
23
23
22
20
22
20
21
19
22
19
24
21
19
21
19
23
20
18
17
19
17
18
18
23
18
17
17
20
17
18
24
20
19
17

Total: Bulls:

49
48
46 2
46
46
45
45
45
45
45
45
44
44
44
a4
a4
43
42
41
41
41
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
39
39
39
39
39
39
38
38
38
38
37
37
37
36
36
36
36
36
35
34



ScoreCon - 2019 State Shoot - Shotgun Singles (Intermediate) - Individual Award...
7/15/2019 8:36:42 AM Page 2

Rank: ID:

50 2005
51 2192
52 2141
53 2017
54 2028
55 2003
56 2142
57 2026
58 2201
59 2191
60 2084
61 2112
62 2110
63 2102
64 2134
65 2091
66 2135
67 2171
68 2118
69 2185
70 2154
71 2066
72 2107
73 2030
74 2136
75 2023
76 2119
77 2039
78 2128
79 2174
80 2109
1: Round 1

Name:

Gill Quinn
Sabey Karly
Zeller Phebe
Dalin Tyler
Gray Stephanie
Churches Cael
Brott Raynce
Cyr Seth
Benedict Keira
Ricketts Tanner
Conklin Gregory
Schick Colton
Perez Peyton
Haley MaKayla
Pollock Harper
Bronder Ty
Rodgers Caleb
Whitaker Tristin
Winslow Ryder
Hamilton Randall
Hanson Kassi
Stark Cody
Nagy Brendan
Jafek Bailee
Smith Peter
Bonefield Edwin
Carley Cash
Peterson Lucas
Grayson Devyn
Hinton Grace
Nusbaum Kinzley

2: Round 2

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

County:
Albany
Uinta
Natrona
Big Horn
Campbell
Albany
Niobrara
Campbell
Sheridan
Uinta
Johnson
Laramie
Laramie
Laramie
Natrona
Laramie
Natrona
Platte
Laramie
Sweetwater
Park
Fremont
Laramie
Campbell
Natrona
Campbell
Lincoln
Carbon
Natrona
Sheridan
Laramie

Scores:

1

16
19
18
14
17
14
13
11
16
13
14
17
14
14
15
15
10
9

11

ON O~ O O O N

2

18
14
15
19
15
18
18
20
14
17
16
11
14
14
12
12
15
15
13
13
12
11
13
10
10
9

8

10

o w o

Total: Bulls:
34
33
33
33
32
32
31
31
30
30
30
28
28
28
27
27
25
24
24
23
23
23
20
19
18
15
14
14
13
5



ScoreCon - 2019 State Shoot - Shotgun Handicap (Intermediate) - Individual Award...
7/15/2019 8:36:42 AM Page 1

Rank: ID:

1 2077
2 2045
3 2120
4 2153
5 2019
6 2083
7 2164
8 2179
9 2173
10 2168
11 2059
12 2184
13 2181
14 2165
15 2047
16 2044
17 2198
18 2189
19 2079
20 2124
21 2159
22 2158
23 2095
24 2078
25 2041
26 2036
27 2190
28 2151
29 2090
30 2074
31 2035
32 2028
33 2006
34 2144
35 2127
36 2034
37 2029
38 2194
39 2020
40 2166
41 2042
42 2017
43 2002
44 2038
45 2170
46 2134
a7 2062
48 2021
49 2162

1: Round 1

Name:

Johnson Hadley
Ford Trent
Corbin Chad Evan
Gordon Cori Mae
Holloway Jeremy
Conklin Evelynne
Call Hunter
Fisher Hunter
Ankney Josaphine
Mann Jacob
Gardner McLean
Staley Kelby
Hibbert William
Graves Jessie
Perry Stone
Escobar Brennan
White Trevon
Hooten Brix
Overfield Lexi
Canchola Andraya
smith trey
Siebert Seth

Cox Cameron
Overfield Hayden
Wagner Thomas
Duncan Tanner
Jones Coby
Estes Elijah
Berry Tate
Frazier Brayden
Corson Donald
Gray Stephanie
Hamilton Elwood
Bree Gabriel
Good Aytch
Cook Mckennon
Gray Clyde

Trees Levi

Love James
Knowlton William
Waldron Gavin
Dalin Tyler

Borer Collin

Lee Dawson
Sanborn Tyler
Pollock Harper
Hernandez Jon
Love Morgan
Wood Tyler

2: Round 2

County:

Hot Springs
Converse
Lincoln
Park

Big Horn
Johnson
Platte
Sublette
Sheridan
Platte
Fremont
Sublette
Sublette
Platte
Converse
Converse
Weston
Uinta
Hot Springs
Natrona
Park
Park
Laramie
Hot Springs
Carbon
Carbon
Uinta
Park
Laramie
Goshen
Carbon
Campbell
Albany
Park
Natrona
Carbon
Campbell
Uinta

Big Horn
Platte
Carbon
Big Horn
Albany
Carbon
Platte
Natrona
Fremont
Big Horn
Park

Scores:

1

24
23
20
23
22
22
21
21
21
20
21
17
20
18
21
21
21
19
18
21
21
21
18
17
18
18
18
15
15
15
19
16
18
16
17
19
21
16
16
16
17
15
16
17
17
15
17
17
18

2

23
22
23
20
21
20
20
19
19
20
19
22
19
21
18
18
17
19
20
16
15
15
18
19
18
18
17
20
20
20
16
19
17
18
17
15
13
17
17
16
15
17
16
14
13
15
13
13
11

Total: Bulls:

47
45
43 2
43
43
42
41
40
40
40
40
39
39
39
39
39
38
38
38
37
36
36
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
33
33
32
32
32
32
31
30
30
30
30
29



ScoreCon - 2019 State Shoot - Shotgun Handicap (Intermediate) - Individual Award...
7/15/2019 8:36:42 AM Page 2

Rank: ID:

50 2135
51 2096
52 2192
53 2191
54 2084
55 2171
56 2102
57 2039
58 2030
59 2185
60 2142
61 2118
62 2066
63 2026
64 2003
65 2201
66 2107
67 2085
68 2141
69 2154
70 2110
71 2091
72 2007
73 2136
74 2005
75 2023
76 2112
77 2119
78 2109
79 2128
80 2174
1: Round 1

Name:

Rodgers Caleb
Cox Jace

Sabey Karly
Ricketts Tanner
Conklin Gregory
Whitaker Tristin
Haley MaKayla
Peterson Lucas
Jafek Bailee
Hamilton Randall
Brott Raynce
Winslow Ryder
Stark Cody

Cyr Seth
Churches Cael
Benedict Keira
Nagy Brendan
Ramsbottom Wyatt
Zeller Phebe
Hanson Kassi
Perez Peyton
Bronder Ty
Hamilton Ondre
Smith Peter

Gill Quinn
Bonefield Edwin
Schick Colton
Carley Cash
Nusbaum Kinzley
Grayson Devyn
Hinton Grace

2: Round 2

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

County:
Natrona
Laramie
Uinta
Uinta
Johnson
Platte
Laramie
Carbon
Campbell
Sweetwater
Niobrara
Laramie
Fremont
Campbell
Albany
Sheridan
Laramie
Johnson
Natrona
Park
Laramie
Laramie
Albany
Natrona
Albany
Campbell
Laramie
Lincoln
Laramie
Natrona
Sheridan

Scores:

1

17
15
18
13
13
13
14
12
10
14
11
12
12
10
13
11
13
14
13
11
11

2

12
14
10
15
15
14
13
14
16
11
14
12
12
14
11
12
10
9

9

10
10
12

Total: Bulls:
29
29
28
28
28
27
27
26
26
25
25
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
22
21
21
21
21
20
20
19
18
11
8
6
5



ScoreCon - 2019 State Shoot - Shotgun Singles Sr All - Special Award...
7/15/2019 8:35:58 AM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
1 Fremont 6025 Healy Callahan 50 50
2 Campbell 3023 Steele Garrett 49 49
3 Lincoln 6049 Frericks Jessen 49 49
4 Natrona 6059 Wilson Parker 49 49
5 Hot Springs 6034 Ferree Remington 49 49
6 Carbon 6016 Lee Caleb 49 49
7 Sublette 3114 Johnson Jacob 49 49
8 Albany 3005 Harvey Colter 49 49
9 Hot Springs 3057 Clark Jeffry 48 48
10 Fremont 6029 Stark Riley 47 47
11 Sublette 3115 Johnson Samuel 47 47
12 Park 3106 Romero Dillon 47 47
13 Laramie 3076 Norman Tucker 47 47
14 Big Horn 3017 Haley Morgan 47 a7
15 Uinta 6074 Reger Lindsay 46 46
16 Sweetwater 6071 Wardell Rex 46 46
17 Lincoln 6051 Mondy William 46 46
18 Lincoln 6050 Long Chet 46 46
19 Converse 6020 Chapman Dalton 46 46
20 Carbon 6018 Smith Menphis 46 46
21 Natrona 3092 Smith Jacob 46 46
22 Carbon 3025 German Kalub 46 46
23 Campbell 3018 Aldrich Pollux 46 46
24 Albany 3009 Schilt Joshua 46 46
25 Lincoln 6048 Astle Gauge 45 45
26 Carbon 6015 Lee Joshua 45 45
27 Sheridan 3110 Ankney Brayton 45 45
28 Laramie 3079 Vasko Wyatt 45 45
29 Goshen 3054 Barth Jordan 45 45
30 Big Horn 3016 Haley John 45 45
31 Uinta 6076 Sabey Braxton 44 44
32 Sheridan 6066 Crowell Reese 44 44
33 Big Horn 6003 Haley Weston 44 44
34 Hot Springs 3058 Clark William 44 44
35 Uinta 6073 McGuire Lindsay 43 43
36 Sublette 6069 Tabler Danner 43 43
37 Campbell 6008 Koepke Daniel 43 43
38 Campbell 6006 Hoffmann Landon 43 43
39 Albany 6002  Schilt Jared 43 43
40 Uinta 3122 Ricketts Garrett 43 43
41 Platte 3109 Wardell Richard 43 43
42 Park 3102 Nordeen Jace 43 43
43 Laramie 3068 Giroux Jason 43 43
44 Goshen 3055 Foos Whithey 43 43
45 Fremont 3049 Reid Shawn 43 43
46 Big Horn 3013 Dalin Will 43 43
a7 Albany 3010 Smith Tanner 43 43
48 Albany 3004 Elliott Colton 43 43
49 Natrona 6053 Clark Cash 42 42
50 Johnson 6038 Skiles Samuel Thomas 42 42

E1 - Shotgun Singles



ScoreCon - 2019 State Shoot - Shotgun Singles Sr All - Special Award...
7/15/2019 8:35:58 AM Page 2

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
51 Goshen 6030 Andersen Josie 42 42
52 Campbell 6007 Jafek Brianna 42 42
53 Laramie 3067 Gieser Stephen 42 42
54 Carbon 3027 Raymond Kenny 42 42
55 Uinta 6072 Camphouse Colter 41 41
56 Niobrara 6062 Taylor Cody 41 41
57 Hot Springs 6035 Williams Carson 41 41
58 Park 3104 Pittman Adriel 41 41
59 Natrona 3083 Barager Jerrod 41 41
60 Laramie 3065 Elliott Steven 41 41
61 Fremont 3044 Lopez Kadden 41 41
62 Fremont 3041 Grosch Donald 41 41
63 Campbell 3021 Miller Kolton 41 41
64 Albany 3007 Heggie Rylie 41 41
65 Laramie 6040 Branigan Lash 40 40
66 Sheridan 3112 Lamb Samantha 40 40
67 Sweetwater 6070 Harris Garrett 39 39
68 Natrona 6056 McComb Kolter 39 39
69 Carbon 6012 Horn Joseph 39 39
70 Natrona 3091 Loghry Ryan 39 39
71 Sweetwater 3121 Thomas Cope 38 38
72 Laramie 3078 VanKirk Justin 38 38
73 Fremont 3040 Grant Derek 38 38
74 Niobrara 6061 Taylor Collin 37 37
75 Washakie 3124  Schrage Ashley 37 37
76 Fremont 3039 Gorley Trystan 37 37
77 Natrona 6054 Eckhardt Morgan 36 36
78 Park 3105 Porter Jack 36 36
79 Campbell 3020 Knighten Chance 36 36
80 Niobrara 6060 Applegarth Aiden 35 35
81 Natrona 6052 Brezina Jace 35 35
82 Fremont 6024 Gorley Ashton 35 35
83 Campbell 6009 Koepke Thomas 35 35
84 Johnson 3129 Ramsbottom Samuel 35 35
85 Natrona 3093 VanTassel Hannah 35 35
86 Laramie 3073 Martin Zane 35 35
87 Johnson 3060 Buhr Timber 35 35
88 Uinta 6075 Reger Aubrey 34 34
89 Sheridan 6067 Morgareidge Alexis 34 34
90 Washakie 3123 Lentsch Felix 34 34
91 Laramie 3074 McKee Zachary 34 34
92 Johnson 6037 Conklin Jonathan 33 33
93 Sweetwater 3119 Olsen Kaycee 33 33
94 Hot Springs 3059 McCumber Owen 33 33
95 Albany 3006 Hayes Emily 33 33
96 Campbell 6005 Gray Carl 32 32
97 Laramie 3077 Nusbaum Jaspur 32 32
98 Fremont 3046 McKiernan Tyler 31 31
99 Sweetwater 3120 Thomas Rhyan 29 29
100 Carbon 3024 Foster Kie 28 28

E1 - Shotgun Singles



ScoreCon - 2019 State Shoot - Shotgun Singles Sr All - Special Award...
7/15/2019 8:35:58 AM Page 3

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
101 Converse 3034 Ware Aleah 27 27
102 Goshen 6032 Hawley Sean 26 26
103 Lincoln 3082 Corbin Taylor 26 26
104 Laramie 6045 Merrell Madison 25 25
105 Platte 3126 May Savannah 25 25
106 Lincoln 3080 Ashliman Cyndi 25 25
107 Laramie 3069 Haley Bailey 24 24
108 Natrona 3090 Kaczorowski Landin 22 22
109 Natrona 3130 Grayson Cayden 21 21
110 Laramie 6044 Gieser Christina 19 19
111 Sweetwater 3118 Blossom Kimberly 9 9
112 Natrona 6057 Moody Max 8 8

E1 - Shotgun Singles

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2019 State Shoot - Shotgun Handicap Sr All - Special Award...
7/15/2019 8:35:58 AM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
1 Campbell 3023 Steele Garrett 49 49
2 Hot Springs 6034 Ferree Remington 48 48
3 Sheridan 6066 Crowell Reese 47 47
4 Fremont 6025 Healy Callahan 47 47
5 Park 3106 Romero Dillon 47 a7
6 Goshen 3054 Barth Jordan 46 46
7 Carbon 3025 German Kalub 46 46
8 Carbon 6018 Smith Menphis 45 45
9 Sublette 3114 Johnson Jacob 45 45
10 Big Horn 3017 Haley Morgan 45 45
11 Lincoln 6050 Long Chet 44 44
12 Converse 6020 Chapman Dalton 44 44
13 Hot Springs 3057 Clark Jeffry 44 44
14 Albany 3005 Harvey Colter 44 44
15 Uinta 6074 Reger Lindsay 43 43
16 Sweetwater 6070 Harris Garrett 43 43
17 Sublette 6069 Tabler Danner 43 43
18 Natrona 6059 Wilson Parker 43 43
19 Johnson 6038 Skiles Samuel Thomas 43 43
20 Campbell 6007 Jafek Brianna 43 43
21 Campbell 6006 Hoffmann Landon 43 43
22 Laramie 3076 Norman Tucker 43 43
23 Campbell 3018 Aldrich Pollux 43 43
24 Uinta 6073 McGuire Lindsay 42 42
25 Lincoln 6049 Frericks Jessen 42 42
26 Laramie 6040 Branigan Lash 42 42
27 Campbell 6008 Koepke Daniel 42 42
28 Big Horn 6003 Haley Weston 42 42
29 Park 3102 Nordeen Jace 42 42
30 Natrona 3092 Smith Jacob 42 42
31 Fremont 3044 Lopez Kadden 42 42
32 Fremont 3041 Grosch Donald 42 42
33 Sweetwater 6071 Wardell Rex 41 41
34 Niobrara 6062 Taylor Cody 41 41
35 Sweetwater 3121 Thomas Cope 41 41
36 Sublette 3115 Johnson Samuel 41 41
37 Sheridan 3110 Ankney Brayton 41 41
38 Park 3104 Pittman Adriel 41 41
39 Hot Springs 3058 Clark William 41 41
40 Fremont 3040 Grant Derek 41 41
41 Campbell 3021 Miller Kolton 41 41
42 Uinta 6076 Sabey Braxton 40 40
43 Goshen 6030 Andersen Josie 40 40
44 Fremont 6029 Stark Riley 40 40
45 Carbon 6016 Lee Caleb 40 40
46 Platte 3109 Wardell Richard 40 40
a7 Albany 3004 Elliott Colton 40 40
48 Carbon 6015 Lee Joshua 39 39
49 Uinta 3122 Ricketts Garrett 39 39
50 Goshen 3055 Foos Whitney 39 39

E1 - Shotgun Handicap



ScoreCon - 2019 State Shoot - Shotgun Handicap Sr All - Special Award...
7/15/2019 8:35:58 AM Page 2

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
51 Albany 3009  Schilt Joshua 39 39
52 Hot Springs 6035 Williams Carson 38 38
53 Laramie 3079 Vasko Wyatt 38 38
54 Washakie 3124  Schrage Ashley 37 37
55 Natrona 3091 Loghry Ryan 37 37
56 Natrona 6054 Eckhardt Morgan 36 36
57 Johnson 6037 Conklin Jonathan 36 36
58 Sweetwater 3119 Olsen Kaycee 36 36
59 Sheridan 3112 Lamb Samantha 36 36
60 Laramie 3065 Elliott Steven 36 36
61 Laramie 3067 Gieser Stephen 35 35
62 Niobrara 6060 Applegarth Aiden 34 34
63 Natrona 6056 McComb Kolter 34 34
64 Laramie 3073 Martin Zane 34 34
65 Hot Springs 3059 McCumber Owen 34 34
66 Uinta 6072 Camphouse Colter 33 33
67 Natrona 6052 Brezina Jace 33 33
68 Campbell 6009 Koepke Thomas 33 33
69 Laramie 3074 McKee Zachary 33 33
70 Big Horn 3016 Haley John 33 33
71 Niobrara 6061 Taylor Collin 32 32
72 Lincoln 6051 Mondy William 32 32
73 Carbon 6012 Horn Joseph 32 32
74 Sweetwater 3120 Thomas Rhyan 32 32
75 Laramie 3078 VanKirk Justin 32 32
76 Laramie 3077 Nusbaum Jaspur 32 32
77 Laramie 3068 Giroux Jason 32 32
78 Albany 3010 Smith Tanner 32 32
79 Uinta 6075 Reger Aubrey 31 31
80 Natrona 3083 Barager Jerrod 31 31
81 Fremont 3049 Reid Shawn 31 31
82 Washakie 3123 Lentsch Felix 30 30
83 Fremont 3039 Gorley Trystan 30 30
84 Carbon 3027 Raymond Kenny 30 30
85 Big Horn 3013 Dalin Will 30 30
86 Natrona 6053 Clark Cash 29 29
87 Lincoln 6048 Astle Gauge 29 29
88 Laramie 6045 Merrell Madison 29 29
89 Albany 6002  Schilt Jared 29 29
90 Park 3105 Porter Jack 29 29
91 Sheridan 6067 Morgareidge Alexis 28 28
92 Fremont 6024 Gorley Ashton 28 28
93 Laramie 3069 Haley Bailey 28 28
94 Albany 3007 Heggie Rylie 28 28
95 Fremont 3046 McKiernan Tyler 27 27
96 Campbell 3020 Knighten Chance 27 27
97 Campbell 6005 Gray Carl 26 26
98 Johnson 3129 Ramsbottom Samuel 26 26
99 Platte 3126 May Savannah 26 26
100 Goshen 6032 Hawley Sean 24 24

E1 - Shotgun Handicap



ScoreCon - 2019 State Shoot - Shotgun Handicap Sr All - Special Award...
7/15/2019 8:35:58 AM Page 3

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
101 Natrona 3093 VanTassel Hannah 22 22
102 Laramie 6044  Gieser Christina 21 21
103 Lincoln 3082 Corbin Taylor 21 21
104 Converse 3034 Ware Aleah 21 21
105 Sweetwater 3118 Blossom Kimberly 20 20
106 Johnson 3060 Buhr Timber 20 20
107 Natrona 3130 Grayson Cayden 19 19
108 Carbon 3024 Foster Kie 19 19
109  Albany 3006 Hayes Emily 19 19
110 Lincoln 3080 Ashliman Cyndi 18 18

E1 - Shotgun Handicap

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



Junior Shotgun

County Name Shooter # Individual Score Team Score Team Rank

Park 337
Cori Mae Gordon 2153 92
Gabriel Bree 2144 74
Tyler Wood 2162 65
Seth Siebert 2158 80
Parker Hein 1134 91

Platte 321
Hunter Call 2164 81
Jessie Graves 2165 75
Jacob Mann 2168 88
William Knowelton 2166 77
Tristin Whitacker 2171 51

Sublette 312
William Hibbert 2181 81
Canyon Schell 1148 67
Hunter Fisher 2179 85
Kelby Staley 2184 79
0

Carbon 301
Gavin Waldron 2042 76
Thomas Wagner 2041 75
Mckennon Cook 2034 75
Tanner Duncan 2036 74
Donald Wade Corson 2035 75

Big Horn 296
Tyler Dalin 2017 65
Jeremy Holloway 2019 88



Uinta

Johnson

Laramie 1

Albany

Park 2

Elizabeth Holloway
James Love
Morgan Love

Brix Hooten
Coby Jones
Tanner Ricketts
Levi Trees
Karly Sabey

evelynne conklin
gregory conklin
wyatt holland
wyatt ramsbottom
kaden walter

Ryder Winslow
Tate Berry
Makayla Haley
Cameron Cox

Collin Borer
Cael Churches
Elwood Hamilton
Quinn Gill
Quade Gill

Eli Estes

1017
2020
2021

2189
2190
2191
2194
2192

2083
2084
1078
2085
1079

2118
2090
2102
2095

2002
2003
2006
2005
1002

2151

32
77
66

82
73
58
69
61

78
58
74
69
54

48
75
55
81

72
56
74
54
57

73

285

279

259

259

247

10



Carbon 2

Campbell

Natrona 2

Natrona 1

Kassi Hanson
Garrett Lennon
Trey Smith

Dawson Lee
Granit Ready
Coy Munroe
Lucas Peterson
Austin White

Joby Coates
Seth Cyr

Bailee Jafek
Clyde Gray
Stephanie Gray

Alyssa Good
Aytch Good
Phebe Zeller
Caleb Rodgers

Andraya Canchola
Peter Smith
Harper Pollock
Devyn Grayson

2154
1136
2159

2038
1035
1034
2039
1041

1112
2127
2141
2135

2124
2136
2134
2128

44
53
1

69
75
57
40
38

55
45
68
67

48
73
55
54

76
38
57
19

241

235

230

190

11

12

13

14



Campbell 2

Edwin Bonefield
Trace Cyr
Blake Edwards
Reo Edwards

34
27
66
49

176

15



Senior Shotgun

County Name Shooter # Individual Score Team Score Team Rank
Campbell 1 354 1
PJ Aldrich 89
Brianna Jafek 85
Kolton Miller 82
Garrett Steele 98
Chance Knighten 63
Hot Springs 353 2
Remington Ferree 97
Jeff Clark 92
Will Clark 85
Carson Williams 79
Owen McCumber 67
Fremont 1 350 3
Callahan Healy 6025 97
Derek Grant 3040 79
Donald Grosch 3041 83
Kadden Lopez 3044 83
Riley Stark 6028 87
Uinta 340 4
Lindsay Reger 6074 89
Braxton Sabey 6076 84
Colter Camphouse 6072 74
Garrett Ricketts 3122 82
Lindsay McGuire 6073 85
Albany 336 5
Josh Schilt 3009 85
Jared Schilt 6002 72
Tanner Smith 3010 75
Colten Elliott 3004 83
Colter Harvey 3005 93
Lincoln 333 6
JESSEN FRERICKS 6049 91
GAUGE ASTLE 6048 74
CHET LONG 6050 20
WILLIAM MONDY 6051 78
TAYLOR CORBIN 3082 47
Park 326 7
Dillon Romero 3106 94
Jace Nordeen 3102 85
Adriel Pittman 3104 82
Jack Porter 3105 65



Laramie 3

Sheridan 1

Natrona 2

Goshen

Laramie 1

Campbell 2

Natrona 1

Carbon 2

Tucker Norman
Lash Branigan
Jaspur Nusbaum
Wyatt Vasko

Samantha Lamb
Brayton Ankney
Reese Crowell
Alexis Morgareidge

Jacob Smith
Parker Wilson
Ryan Loghry
Hannah Vantassel
Cayden Grayson

Jordan Barth
Josie Andersen
Whitney Foos
Sean Hawley

Steven Gieser
Zane Martin

Steven Elliott
Jason Giroux

Landon Hoffmann
Daniel Koepke
Thomas Koepke
Carl Gray

Jace Brezina
Cash Clark
Morgan Eckhardt
KC McComb
Max Moody

Joseph Horn

3076
6040
3077
3079

3112
3110
6066
6067

3092
6059
3091
3093

3054
6030
3055
6032

3067
3073

3065
3068

6052
6053
6054
6056
6057

6012

90
82
64
83

76
86
91
62

88
92
76
57
40

91
82
82
50

77
69

77
75

86
85
68
58

68
71
72
73

71

319

315

313

305

298

297

284

282

10

11

12

13

14

15



Johnson

Laramie 2

Sweetwater

Kalub German
Kie Foster
Kenny Raymond

Sam Skiles
Timber Buhr
Johnathan Conklin
Sam Ramsbottom

Bailey Haley
Christina Gieser
Justin Vankirk
Madison Merrell
Zach McKee

Kimberly Blossom
Rex Wardell
Kaycee Olsen
Garret Harris

3025
3024
3027

6038
3060
6037
3129

3069
6044
3078
6045
3074

3118
6071
3119
6070

92
a7
72

85
55
69
61

52
40
70
54
67

29
87
69
82

270

243

238

16

17

18



ScoreCon - 2019 State Shoot - Muzzleloading (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/15/2019 8:33:52 AM Page 1

Rank: ID:

1130
1078
1005
1034
1112
1079

U1~ WN P

1: Six Bull

Name:

Erickson Dakota
Holland Wyatt
Kern Mason
Munroe Coy
Good Alyssa
Walter Kaden

2: Single Bull

County:

Park
Johnson
Albany
Carbon
Natrona
Johnson

3: Fer-Du-Lac

Scores:

1

34
25
22
19
20
0

2

34
27
38
26
0
9

3

42
27
38
23
13
20

4

26
31
39
33
19
25

5

50
50
20
30
10
0

6

10
10
10
10

0

4: Double Buffalo

5: Clay Pigeon

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

Total: Bulls:

196
170
167
141
62 1
54 1

6: Long Gong



ScoreCon - 2019 State Shoot - Muzzleloading (Intermediate) - Individual Award...
7/15/2019 8:33:52 AM Page 1

Rank: ID:
1 2162
2 2035
3 2166
4 2012
5 2153
6 2159
7 2053
8 2181
9 2156
10 2095
11 2149
12 2084
13 2138
14 2144
15 2179
16 2079
17 2182
18 2078
19 2154
20 2083
21 2096
22 2146
23 2202
24 2124
25 2036
26 2185
27 2158
28 2072
29 2076
30 2028
31 2140
32 2030
1: Six Bull

Name:

Wood Tyler
Corson Donald
Knowlton William
Kern Kaylee
Gordon Cori Mae
smith trey
Anderson Tristen
Hibbert William
Lowe Reese

Cox Cameron
Erickson Trey
Conklin Gregory
Valasek Colin
Bree Gabiriel
Fisher Hunter
Overfield Lexi
Hibbert Blade
Overfield Hayden
Hanson Kassi
Conklin Evelynne
Cox Jace

Carter Truett
Ramirez Jose
Canchola Andraya
Duncan Tanner
Hamilton Randall
Siebert Seth
Barnes Boden
Posten Brayden
Gray Stephanie
Wise Caitlyn
Jafek Bailee

2: Single Bull

County:

Park
Carbon
Platte
Albany
Park
Park
Fremont
Sublette
Park
Laramie
Park
Johnson
Natrona
Park
Sublette
Hot Springs
Sublette
Hot Springs
Park
Johnson
Laramie
Park
Carbon
Natrona
Carbon
Sweetwater
Park
Goshen
Goshen
Campbell
Natrona
Campbell

3: Fer-Du-Lac

Scores:

1

41
31
38
37
32
37
35
29
34
35
28
26
26
9

29
29
24
19
34
20
35
20
33
26
17
10
20
19
0

10
22
0

2

44
42
40
38
36
28
36
46
45
25
29
33
31
32
42
36
34
40
26
29
39
41
26
25
8

27
17
20
0

0

7

3

48
44
40
42
49
42
23
25
37
41
41
40
31
41
42
29
31
46
35
36
26
35
24
38
13
37
22
17
26
18
15
16

4

48
44
42
43
46
45
45
45
47
43
45
40
48
43
18
42
26
26
35
34
28
26
35
42
25
25
34
9

17
17
17
8

5

40
50
40
40
40
40
50
40
30
30
30
30
30
40
30
30
40
20
30
40
30
20
30
10
40
10
0

10
40
30

30

6

10
10
10
10
0

10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
0
10
10
0
0
0
10
0

10

10
10
0
0
10
0

4: Double Buffalo

5: Clay Pigeon

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

Total:

231
221
210
210
203
202
199
195
193
184
183
179
176
175
171
166
165
161
160
159
158
152
148
141
113
109
103
85

83

75

64

61

6: Long Gong

Bulls:
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ScoreCon - 2019 State Shoot - Muzzleloading Sr All - Special Award...
7/15/2019 8:35:16 AM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
1 Park 3096 Brazelton Beth 242 242
2 Goshen 6033  Howell William 238 238
3 Fremont 3039 Gorley Trystan 238 238
4 Sublette 3115 Johnson Samuel 234 234
5 Laramie 3079 Vasko Wyatt 233 233
6 Laramie 3076 Norman Tucker 233 233
7 Albany 3006 Hayes Emily 223 223
8 Carbon 6016 Lee Caleb 219 219
9 Fremont 6024  Gorley Ashton 214 214
10 Albany 3008 Roberts Montana 212 212
11 Park 3106 Romero Dillon 208 208
12 Campbell 6006 Hoffmann Landon 207 207
13 Park 3100 Lynn Haley 207 207
14 Sweetwater 6070 Harris Garrett 205 205
15 Johnson 6037 Conklin Jonathan 202 202
16 Niobrara 6062 Taylor Cody 201 201
17 Converse 6023 Nelson Kate 201 201
18 Niobrara 6061 Taylor Collin 196 196
19 Fremont 3036 Cash Josie 194 194
20 Campbell 3023 Steele Garrett 193 193
21 Big Horn 3016 Haley John 186 186
22 Natrona 3092 Smith Jacob 183 183
23 Laramie 6041 Chilton Noah 180 180
24 Natrona 6056 McComb Kolter 178 178
25 Goshen 6030 Andersen Josie 177 177
26 Natrona 3095 Wray Austin 175 175
27 Albany 3007 Heggie Rylie 174 174
28 Natrona 6059 Wilson Parker 173 173
29 Natrona 6052 Brezina Jace 173 173
30 Niobrara 6060 Applegarth Aiden 171 171
31 Carbon 6018 Smith Menphis 169 169
32 Campbell 3020 Knighten Chance 157 157
33 Park 6063 Pappenfort Mark 150 150
34 Uinta 6072 Camphouse Colter 150 150
35 Johnson 3060 Buhr Timber 148 148
36 Natrona 6053 Clark Cash 144 144
37 Hot Springs 3058 Clark William 141 141
38 Natrona 3094 Wise Rebekah 141 141
39 Goshen 6031 Beaman Destiny 136 136
40 Fremont 3041 Grosch Donald 133 133
41 Carbon 6012 Horn Joseph 133 133
42 Campbell 6007 Jafek Brianna 112 112
43 Sweetwater 3119 Olsen Kaycee 91 91
44 Lincoln 3080 Ashliman Cyndi 50 50

E1l - Muzzleloading

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



Junior Muzzleloading

County Name Shooter # Individual Score Team Score Team Rank

Park 1 636 1
Cori Mae Gordon 2153 203
Reese Lowe 2156 193
Trey Smith 2159 202
Tyler Wood 2162 231

Park 2 554 2
Dakota Erickson 1130 196
Gabriel Bree 2144 175
Trey Erickson 2139 183
0

Carbon 510 3
Donald Wade Corson 2035 221
Coy Munroe 1034 141
Tanner Duncan 2036 148
0

Johnson 508 4
evelynne conklin 2083 159
gregory conklin 2084 179
wyatt holland 1078 170
kaden walter 1079 54

Park 3 415 5
Truett Carter 2146 152
Seth Siebert 2158 103
Kassi Hanson 2154 160
0

Natrona 381 6



Caitlyn Wise 2140 64
Colin Valasek 2138 176
Andraya Canchola 2124 141



Senior Muzzleloading

County Name Shooter # Individual Score Team Score Team Rank
Park 1 657 1
Beth Brazelton 3096 242
Haley Lynn 3100 207
Dillon Romero 3106 208
Mark Pappenfort 6063 150
Laramie 1 646 2
Tucker Norman 3076 233
Wyatt Vasko 3079 233
0
Noah Chilton 6041 180
Albany 609 3
Hayes, Emily 3006 223
Roberts, Montana 3008 212
Heggie, Rylie 3007 174
0
Niobrara 568 4
Aiden Applegarth 6060 171
Cody Taylor 6062 201
Collin Taylor 6061 196
0
Fremont 565 5
Trysten Gorley 3039 238
Josie Cash 3036 194
Donald Grosch 3041 133
0
Campbell 557 6



Goshen

Natrona

Carbon

Natrona 2

Landon Hoffmann
Brianna Jafek
Garrett Steele
Chance Knighten

Josie Andersen
Destiny Beaman
William Howell

Jacob Smith
Parker wilson
Rebekah Wise
Austin Wray

Caleb Lee
Joseph Horn
Menphis Smith

Jace Brezina
Cash Clark
KC McComb

6030
6031
6033

3092
6059
3094
3095

6016
6012
6018

6052
6053
6056

207
112
193
157

177
136
238

183
173
141
175

219
133
169

173
144
178

551

531

521

495

10



Air Pistol - Junior

County Name Shooter # Individual Score Team Score Team Rank
Albany 1 957
Borer, Collin 2002 337
Churches, Cael 2003 295
Kern, Kaylee 2012 325
Hemsher, Kayden 1004 245
Park 1 816
Cori Mae Gordon 2153 279
Reese Lowe 2156 330
Dakota Erickson 1130 207
Parker Hein 1134 201
Fremont 1 751
Lily Hamilton 2061 262
Hezekiah Dolence 2057 280
Tristen Anderson 2053 207
Issac Gardner 2058 209
Natrona 2 703
Colin Valasek 2138 255
Miranda VanTassel 2139 217
Caitlyn Wise 2140 104
Phebe Zeller 2141 231
Laramie 694
Martens, Lillianna 2103 260
Perez, Peyton 2110 168
Winslow, Ryder 2118 266
Dobkins, Kindolyn 2098 105
Albany 2 688



Park 3

Park 2

Goshen

Park 4

Albany 3

Jensen, Noel

Kern, Mason
Salo, Porter

Truett Carter

Trey Erickson
Oaklee Smith
Ellie Feathers

Tommy Catone
Esther Feathers
Russell Goolsbey
Asher Aguirre

Kodie Andersen
Boden Barnes

Devon Bauman
Madison Gibson

Sean Lowe
Trey Smith
Gabriel Bree

Hamilton, Audry
Hamilton, Elwood
Wood, Braeden

2011

1005
1009

2146
2149
1138
1131

2148
2152
1133
2143

2070
2072
2073
2075

1137
2159
2144

2008
2006
2016

289

217
182

189
269
229
164

132
252
193
211

171
225
160
228

169
269
153

137
213
209

687

656

624

591

559

10

11



Laramie 2

Fremont 2

Campbell

Natrona 1

Nusbaum, Kinzley
Martens, Cyrus
Linares, Evelyn
Branigan, Lauren

Branson Thompson
Zane Espinosa
Avalon Born
Remington Prince

Edwin Bonefield
Catherine Koepke
Clyde Gray
Stephanie Gray

Brooklynn Crow
Riley Hughes
Caleb Rodgers
Peter Smith

2109
1094
1093
1082

1065
2051
1052
1062

1110
1113
2135
2136

96
207
229
116

240
193

80
100

108

86
164
127

81
72
86
203

552

533

399

370

12

13

14

15



Air Pistol - Senior

County Name Shooter # Individual Score Team Score Team Rank
Albany 1036 1
Elliott, Colton 3004 347
Schilt, Jared 6002 344
Schilt, Josh 3009 299
Smith, Tanner 3010 345
Natrona 2 972 2
Rachael Hoven 3089 305
Ryan Loghry 3091 318
Jacob Smith 3092 324
Hannah VanTassel 3093 330
Albany 2 948 3
Borer, Cortney 3001 327
Decker, Aspen 6001 322
Roberts, Montana 3008 299
0
Goshen 945 4
Whitney Foos 3055 314
Destiny Beaman 6031 318
Josie Andersen 6030 263
William Howell 6033 313
Fremont 2 898 5
Tristan Gorley 3039 303
Ashton Gorley 6024 318
Donald Grosch 3041 277
0
Laramie 885 6



Fremont 1

Campbell

Albany 3

Natrona

Park 1

Haley, Bailey
Fox, Amethyst
Giroux, Jason
Schelhaas, Kylie

Maclean Hellyer

Miciah Dolence
Angel Scholz

PJ Aldrich
Brianna Jafek
Thomas Koepke
Garrett Steele

Harvey, Colter
Hayes, Emily
Heggie, Rylie

Jace Brezina
Cash Clark
Morgan Eckhardt
KC McComb

Mark Pappenfort

Ashley Dumkerley

Sarah Dumkerley
Cole Howard

3069
3066
3068
6047

6026

3037
3050

3005
3006
3007

6052
6053
6054
6056

6063
3097
3098
3099

286
302
278
297

307

321
255

291
265
208
309

246
285
257

291
249
159
236

246
242
213
230

883

865

788

776

718

10

11



Laramie 2

Merrell, Madison
Elbert-Armstrong, Trowa
Nusbaum, Jasper

6045
3064
3077

294
236
104

634

12



2019-State Shoot- Air Pistol

Individual - Juniors
Tuesday, 2 July 2019
Rank Participant

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Sanchez, Kennedy (1102)
Organization: Laramie

Hemsher, Kayden (1004)
Organization: Albany

smith, oaklee (1138)
Organization: Park

Linares, Evelyn (1093)

Organization: Laramie
Kern, Mason (1005)

Organization: Albany
Erickson, Dakota (1130)

Organization: Park

Martens, Cyrus (1094)

Organization: Laramie

Hein, Parker (1134)

Organization: Park

Goolsbey, Russell (1133)

Organization: Park

Salo, Porter (1009)
Organization: Albany

Eutsler, Jordin (1070)
Organization: Goshen
McCumber, Mac (1074)
Organization: Hot Springs
Lowe, Sean (1137)

Organization: Park

Feathers, Ellie (1131)

Organization: Park

McFarlin, Gaige (1071)

Organization: Goshen

Bingham, Kaden (1145)
Organization: Sublette

Branigan, Lauren (1082)
Organization: Laramie
Prince, Remington (1062)
Organization: Fremont
Crow, Brooklynn (1110)
Organization: Natrona
Born, Avalon (1052)

Organization: Fremont

ORION

SCORING SYSTEM

ST 1
59-0

65-0

48-0

58-0

56-0

67 -1

55-0

32-0

55-0

47-0

40-0

57-1

41-0

38-0

24-0

29-0

37-0

33-0

36-0

18-0

ST2
65-0

51-0

48 -2

66 -0

58-0

42-0

48-0

57-0

45-0

46-0

56-0

36-0

35-0

33-0

35-0

38-0

39-0

14-0

21-0

17-0

ST3
60 -0

64-0

66 -0

46 -0

53-0

46-0

45-0

59-0

51-0

52-0

34-0

40-0

41-0

50-0

38-0

43-0

22-0

35-0

15-0

36-0

ST4
71-2

65-0

67-1

59-0

50-0

52-0

59-0

53-0

42-0

37-0

46 -0

40-0

52-0

43-0

40-0

25-0

18-0

18-0

Individual
255-2

245-0

229-3

229-0

217-0

207 -1

207-0

201-0

193 -0

182-0

176 - 0

173 -1

169 -0

164 -0

137-0

135-0

116 -0

100-0

81-0

80-0



Bent Barrels Crooked Arrows
2019-State Shoot- Air Pistol

Individual - Juniors
Tuesday, 2 July 2019
Rank Participant

21 Hughes, Riley (1113)

Organization: Natrona

ORION

SCORING SYSTEM

ST 1
15-0

ST2
24-0

ST3
16-0

ST4
17-0

Individual
72-0



2019-State Shoot- Air Pistol
Individual - Intermediates

Tuesday, 2 July 2019
Rank Participant

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Borer, Collin (2002)
Organization: Albany

Lowe, Reese (2156)

Organization: Park
Kern, Kaylee (2012)
Organization: Albany
Churches, Cael (2003)
Organization: Albany
Jensen, Noél (2011)
Organization: Albany
Virtue, Alex (2050)
Organization: Converse
Hinton, Grace (2174)
Organization: Sheridan
Dolence, Hezekiah (2057)
Organization: Fremont
Gordon, Cori Mae (2153)
Organization: Park
smith, trey (2159)
Organization: Park
Winslow, Ryder (2118)
Organization: Laramie
Hamilton, Lillyan (2061)
Organization: Fremont

Martens, Lillianna (2103)
Organization: Laramie

Valasek, Colin (2138)

Organization: Natrona

Feathers, Esther (2152)

Organization: Park

Dobkins, Kindolyn (2098)

Organization: Laramie

Thompson, Branson (2067)
Organization: Fremont

Zeller, Phebe (2141)

Organization: Natrona

Gibson, Madison (2075)

Organization: Goshen

Barnes, Boden (2072)

Organization: Goshen

ORION

SCORING SYSTEM

ST 1
81-1

85-0

79-0

65-0

76 -0

59-0

67-0

67-0

64-0

63-0

60 -0

69 -0

65-0

77-0

60-0

57-0

64 -1

58-1

58-0

46 -0

ST2
83-0

86 -0

87-0

82-0

79 -2

72-0

75-0

69 -1

77-0

76 -0

84-2

68 -0

62-0

50-0

72-0

48-0

52-0

51-1

60 -0

41-0

ST3
92-0

83-2

76 -0

73-0

70 -1

83-0

74 -0

73-0

62-0

69 -0

65-0

68 -0

58-0

57-0

55-0

65-0

72-0

59-0

54-0

63-0

ST4
81-1

76 -0

83-1

75-0

64-0

72-0

67-0

71-1

76 -0

61-0

57-0

57-0

75 -1

71-0

65-0

76 -0

52-0

63-0

56-0

75-1

Individual
337-2

330-2

325-1

295-0

289-3

286 -0

283-0

280-2

279-0

269-0

266 -2

262-0

260 -1

255-0

252-0

246 -0

240 -1

231-2

228-0

225-1



Bent Barrels Crooked Arrows
2019-State Shoot- Air Pistol

Individual - Intermediates
Tuesday, 2 July 2019
Rank Participant

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Conklin, Gregory (2084)
Organization: Johnson

Kuehler, Huston (2167)
Organization: Platte

VanTassel, Miranda (2139)

Organization: Natrona

Hamilton, Elwood (2006)
Organization: Albany

Aguirre, Asher (2143)
Organization: Park

Wood, Braeden (2016)
Organization: Albany

Gardner, [saac (2058)
Organization: Fremont
Anderson, Tristen (2053)
Organization: Fremont
Smith, Peter (2136)
Organization: Natrona
Espinosa, Zane (2051)
Organization: Fremont
Erickson, Trey (2149)
Organization: Park

Carter, Truett (2146)

Organization: Park

Andersen, Kodie (2070)

Organization: Goshen

Perez, Peyton (2110)

Organization: Laramie

Hamilton, Randall (2185)

Organization: Sweetwater

Gray, Clyde (2029)
Organization: Campbell

Bauman, Devon (2073)
Organization: Goshen

Bree, Gabriel (2144)

Organization: Park

Visocky, Chase (2161)

Organization: Park

Hamilton, Audry (2008)
Organization: Albany

ORION

SCORING SYSTEM

ST 1
65-1

48-0

52-0

54-0

64-0

43-0

55-0

40-0

46 -0

44 -0

57-0

54-0

33-0

43-0

42 -1

48-0

28-0

41-0

29-1

27-0

ST2
58-0

46-0

59-1

48-0

47-0

67-1

51-0

48-0

58-0

58-0

59-0

37-0

43-0

45-0

41-0

43-0

39-0

42-0

32-0

29-0

ST3
52-0

55-0

49-0

62-0

51-0

48-0

57-0

60-0

59-0

49-0

40-0

46-0

36-0

48-0

31-0

33-0

41-0

21-0

36-0

35-0

ST4
47-0

70 -0

57-0

49-0

49-0

51-0

46 -0

59-0

40-0

42-0

37-0

52-1

59-1

32-0

50-0

40-0

52-0

49 -1

42-0

46-0

Individual
222 -1

219-0

217 -1

213-0

211-0

209 -1

209-0

207-0

203-0

193-0

193 -0

189 -1

171 -1

168 -0

164 -1

164 -0

160 -0

153 -1

139 -1

137-0



Bent Barrels Crooked Arrows
2019-State Shoot- Air Pistol

Individual - Intermediates
Tuesday, 2 July 2019
Rank Participant

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

Catone, Thomas (2148)

Organization: Park

Catone, Anna (2147)

Organization: Park

Gray, Stephanie (2028)
Organization: Campbell

Howard, Jordan (2155)

Organization: Park

Bonefield, Edwin (2023)
Organization: Campbell

Wise, Caitlyn (2140)
Organization: Natrona

Nusbaum, Kinzley (2109)

Organization: Laramie

Rodgers, Caleb (2135)

Organization: Natrona

Koepke, Catherine (2031)
Organization: Campbell

Oliver, Myriah (2187)

Organization: Sweetwater

ORION

SCORING SYSTEM

ST 1
24-0

32-0

27-0

38-1

18-0

18-0

10-0

ST2
32-0

35-0

31-0

44 -0

12-0

29-0

16-0

17-0

37-0

33-0

ST3
21-0

42-0

45-0

24 -0

18-0

26-0

17-0

21-0

12-0

ST4
55-0

44 -0

32-0

45-0

46 -0

22-0

25-1

30-0

19-0

Individual
132-0

130-0

127 -0

120-0

108 -0

104 -0

96 -2

86-0

86-0

43-0



2019-State Shoot- Air Pistol

Individual - Seniors
Tuesday, 2 July 2019
Rank Participant

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Elliott, Colton (3004)
Organization: Albany

Smith, Tanner (3010)
Organization: Albany

Schilt, Jared (6002)
Organization: Albany

VanTassel, Hannah (3093)

Organization: Natrona

Borer, Cortney (3001)
Organization: Albany

Smith, Jacob (3092)

Organization: Natrona

Decker, Aspen (6001)
Organization: Albany

Dolence, Micaiah (3037)

Organization: Fremont

Harris, Garrett (6070)

Organization: Sweetwater

Beaman, Destiny (6031)
Organization: Goshen

Loghry, Ryan (3091)
Organization: Natrona

Gorley, Ashton (6024)

Organization: Fremont

Nelson, Kate (6023)

Organization: Converse

Foos, Whitney (3055)

Organization: Goshen

Howell, William (6033)

Organization: Goshen

Steele, Garrett (3023)
Organization: Campbell

Hellyer, Maclean (6026)

Organization: Fremont

Hoven, Rachael (3089)

Organization: Natrona

Gorley, Trystan (3039)

Organization: Fremont

Fox, Amethyst (3066)

Organization: Laramie

ORION

SCORING SYSTEM

ST 1
90-3

83-0

86-0

78-0

83-1

76 -0

78 -0

86 -2

82-0

77-0

82-0

79-0

79-0

72-0

76 -1

70 -0

73-0

82-1

71-0

69 -1

ST2
84 -1

86 -0

88 -1

87-0

78 -0

84 -1

82-2

76 -1

81-0

73-0

79-0

88 -1

84 -0

82-0

84 -0

80-0

79-0

76 -0

72-0

75-0

ST3
89-2

86 -2

84 -0

84-0

87-0

78 -0

77-0

80-0

75-0

86-0

82-0

79 -1

80-0

83-0

73-0

76 -0

78 -1

77-0

78 -0

74 -0

ST4
84-0

90 -2

86 - 1

81-0

79 -0

86 -1

85-0

79 -0

82-0

82-0

75-0

72-0

73-1

77-0

80-1

83-0

77-0

70 -0

82-0

84 -1

Individual
347 -6

345-4

344 -2

330-0

327-1

324 -2

322-2

321-3

320-0

318-0

318-0

318-2

316 -1

314-0

313-2

309-0

307-1

305-1

303-0

302-2



Bent Barrels Crooked Arrows
2019-State Shoot- Air Pistol

Individual - Seniors
Tuesday, 2 July 2019
Rank Participant

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Schilt, Joshua (3009)
Organization: Albany

Roberts, Montana (3008)
Organization: Albany

Schelhaas, Kylie (6047)

Organization: Laramie

Merrell, Madison (6045)

Organization: Laramie

Brezina, Jace (6052)

Organization: Natrona

Aldrich, Pollux (3018)
Organization: Campbell

Logan, Libby (6065)
Organization: Platte

Randall, Durward (3056)

Organization: Goshen

Haley, Bailey (3069)
Organization: Laramie
Hayes, Emily (3006)
Organization: Albany
McCumber, Owen (3059)
Organization: Hot Springs
Giroux, Jason (3068)
Organization: Laramie

Grosch, Donald (3041)

Organization: Fremont

Barkman, Mareya (3053)

Organization: Goshen

Jafek, Brianna (6007)
Organization: Campbell

Andersen, Josie (6030)

Organization: Goshen
Heggie, Rylie (3007)

Organization: Albany
Lamb, Samantha (3112)

Organization: Sheridan

Scholz, Angel (3050)

Organization: Fremont

Hoffmann, Landon (6006)
Organization: Campbell

ORION

SCORING SYSTEM

ST 1
75-1

85-0

81-2

75-0

72-0

67-0

65-1

74-0

61-0

69 -1

52-0

67-0

73-0

62-0

57-0

71-0

55-0

69 -0

62-0

66 -0

ST2
73-0

67-0

72-0

72-0

67-0

88 -2

75-0

83-1

71-0

78 -1

75-0

71-0

67-0

67-0

77-1

65-0

70-0

58-0

58-0

55-0

ST3
76 -1

78 -1

72-0

81-1

78 -0

67-0

73-0

64-0

79 -1

72-0

72-0

77-1

63-0

68 -1

62-0

60-0

65-0

67-0

71-0

65-1

ST4
75-0

69 -0

72-0

66 -0

74-0

69 -0

77-0

66 -0

75-0

66 -0

80-0

63-0

74 -0

69 -1

69 -0

67-0

67-0

62 -1

64-0

67-0

Individual
299 -2

299 -1

297 -2

294 -1

291-0

291 -2

290 - 1

287 -1

286 - 1

285-2

279-0

278 -1

277-0

266 -2

265-1

263 -0

257-0

256 -1

255-0

253 -1



Bent Barrels Crooked Arrows
2019-State Shoot- Air Pistol

Individual - Seniors
Tuesday, 2 July 2019
Rank Participant

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

Olsen, Kaycee (3119)

Organization: Sweetwater

Clark, Cash (6053)

Organization: Natrona

Harvey, Colter (3005)
Organization: Albany

Pappenfort, Mark (6063)

Organization: Park

Buchanan, Raylee (6064)

Organization: Platte
Dunkerley, Ashley (3097)
Organization: Park
Gray, Carl (6005)
Organization: Campbell
McComb, Kolter (6056)

Organization: Natrona

Elbert-Armstrong, Trowa (3064)

Organization: Laramie

Howard, Cole (3099)

Organization: Park

Arne, Janae (6068)
Organization: Sublette

Dunkerley, Sarah (3098)

Organization: Park

Walker, Liam (3117)
Organization: Sublette

Koepke, Thomas (6009)
Organization: Campbell

Eckhardt, Morgan (6054)

Organization: Natrona

Koepke, Daniel (6008)
Organization: Campbell

Pappenfort, Kelly (3103)

Organization: Park

Nusbaum, Jaspur (3077)

Organization: Laramie

Ashliman, Cyndi (3080)

Organization: Lincoln

ORION

SCORING SYSTEM

ST 1
60-0

58-0

62-0

70 -1

41-0

58-0

59-0

54-0

68 -0

71-0

54-0

45-0

52-0

47-0

52-0

51-0

31-0

ST2
70-0

52-0

60-0

59-0

78 -0

72-0

55-0

65-0

60 -0

53-0

69 -0

66 -0

51-0

40-0

50-0

41-0

18-0

ST3
50-0

72-2

59-0

63-0

54-0

55-0

66 -0

56-0

51-0

62 -1

50 -1

47-0

54-0

56-0

35-0

43-0

43-0

57-0

43-0

ST4
70 -0

67-0

65-0

54-0

72-0

57-0

61-0

61-0

57-0

44 -0

49-0

55-0

53-0

65-0

22-0

21-0

35-0

40-0

36-0

Individual
250-0

249 -2

246 -0

246 - 1

245-0

242 -0

241 -0

236-0

236-0

230 -1

222 -1

213-0

210-0

208 -0

159-0

156 -0

127-0

104 -0

86 -0



Wyoming 4-H Shooting Sports

2019 State Shoot- Air Rfle (Light Target)

Individual - Junior
Wednesday, 3 July 2019
Rank Participant

1

10
11

12

13

14

15

16

17
18

19

20

21

22

Sanchez, Kennedy (1102)

Organization: Laramie
Kern, Mason (1005)
Organization: Albany
Hemsher, Kayden (1004)
Organization: Albany
Henne, Kaleb (1092)
Organization: Laramie
Graves, Jessie (2165)
Erickson, Dakota (1130)

Organization: Park

Winslow, Hadyn (1107)

Organization: Laramie
Shoyer, Ashlynn (1162)
Morrison, Drayden (1098)

Organization: Laramie
Reddy, KP (1166)

Scarpelli, Oliver (1010)
Organization: Albany

Peterson, Colt (1125)

Organization: Niobrara

Hein, Parker (1134)

Organization: Park
Thompson, Treysen (1065)
Organization: Fremont
Gardner, Logan (1056)
Organization: Fremont
Born, Avalon (1052)
Organization: Fremont
Bingham, Kaden (1145)
Gieser, Monica (1088)
Organization: Laramie
Bruckner, Chase (1084)
Organization: Laramie
Hughes, Riley (1113)
Organization: Natrona
York, Titus (1051)
Organization: Converse

Bain, Zeke (1159)

Organization: Washakie

ORION

SCORING SYSTEM

Prone
85-2

78 -1

84 -1

77 -1

86 -2
74 -0

54-0

46 -0
50-0

55-0
55-1

46-0

51-0

30-0

32-0

22-0

21-0
33-0

22-0

33-0

38-0

23-0

Standing
45-0

45-0
36-0
47 -1

20-0
26-0

24 -0

31-0
30-0

28-0
26-0

16-0
10-0

38-0

11-0

28 -1
13-0

Sitting
59-0

76 -1
70 -1
57-1

73-0
58-0

54-0

51-0
41-0

39-0
45-0

41-0
29-0
21-0
31-0
33-1

28-0
8-0

23-0
21-0
23-0

17-0

Kneeling
68-0

58-0
51-1
42-0

36-0
50-0

46-0

44 -0
37-0

35-0
31-0

22-0
27-0
24-0
23-0
20-0

5-0
27-0

27-0

10-0

11-0

Individual
257 -2

257 -2

241 -3

223-3

215-2
208-0

178 -0

172-0
158 -0

157-0
157 -1

125-0

117-0

113-0

91-0

86 - 1

82-1
81-0

80-0

80-0

74 -0

73-0



Wyoming 4-H Shooting Sports
2019 State Shoot- Air Rfle (Light Target)

Individual - Junior
Wednesday, 3 July 2019

Rank Participant Prone Standing Sitting Kneeling Individual

23 Lowe, Sean (1137) 7-0 27-1 15-0 23-0 72 -1
Organization: Park

24 Jensen, Wyatt (1123) 21-0 8-0 16 -0 5-0 50-0
Organization: Niobrara

25 Wiggam, Wyatt (1106) 10-0 11-0 20-0 4-0 45-0
Organization: Laramie

26 Reddy, John (1165) 14-0 14-0 2-0 0-0 30-0

27 Hamilton, Brayden (1152) 8-0 0-0 1-0 15-0 24 -0
Organization: Sweetwater

28 Tatum, Rogan (1103) 7-0 6-0 6-0 1-0 20-0

Organization: Laramie

ORION

SCORING SYSTEM



Wyoming 4-H Shooting Sports

2019 State Shoot- Air Rifle (Precision)
Individual - Junior

Wednesday, 3 July 2019

Rank Participant Prone
1 Strauch, Wyatt (1127) 35-1

ORION

SCORING SYSTEM

Standing
60 -4

Sitting
6-0

Kneeling
13-1

Individual
114 -6



Wyoming 4-H Shooting Sports
2019 State Shoot- Air Rifle (Sporter)

Individual - Junior
Wednesday, 3 July 2019

Rank Participant Prone Standing Sitting Kneeling Individual

1 Hinton, Faith (1141) 58-0 23-0 59-0 42-0 182 -0
Organization: Sheridan

2 smith, oaklee (1138) 43-0 27-0 48 -0 40-0 158 -0
Organization: Park

3 Wade, Gregory (1003) 22-0 15-0 26-0 61-1 124 -1

4 Wildenborg, Sierra (1013) 39-0 13-0 32-0 39-0 123 -0
Organization: Albany

5 Tolstedt, Thayne (1067) 36-1 12-0 27-0 13-0 88 -1
Organization: Fremont

6 Linares, Evelyn (1093) 32-0 10-0 21-0 19-0 82-0
Organization: Laramie

7 Smith, Miranda (1126) 30-0 25-0 22-0 5-0 82-0
Organization: Niobrara

8 Munari, Carson (1116) 25-0 14-0 25-0 16-0 80-0
Organization: Natrona

9 Ogburn, Dutch (1072) 39-1 15-0 14-0 7-0 75-1
Organization: Goshen

10 Feathers, Ellie (1131) 20-1 26-0 11-0 13-0 70-1
Organization: Park

11 Goolsbey, Russell (1133) 13-0 13-0 25-1 18-0 69 - 1
Organization: Park

12 Weber, Corbin (1068) 35-0 9-0 10-0 10-0 64 -0
Organization: Fremont

13 McFarlin, Gaige (1071) 29-0 1-0 3-0 13-0 46 -0
Organization: Goshen

14 Martin, Don (1059) 16-0 5-0 9-0 8-0 38-0
Organization: Fremont

15 Cyr, Trace (1021) 4-0 16-0 10-0 1-0 31-0

Organization: Campbell

ORION

SCORING SYSTEM



Wyoming 4-H Shooting Sports
2019 State Shoot- Air Rfle (Light Target)

Individual - Intermediate
Wednesday, 3 July 2019

Rank Participant Prone  Standing  Sitting  Kneeling Individual
1 Gordon, Cori Mae (2153) 91-4 61-0 82-2 75-0 309-6
2 Lowe, Reese (2156) 86-1 61-1 85-1 69-1 301-4
3 Borer, Collin (2002) 86-2 55-1 80-1 69-0 290 -4
4 Hinton, Grace (2174) 78-0 57-1 76-2 67-0 278 -3
5 Haley, MaKayla (2102) 93-4 40-0 75-0 66-0 274 -4
6 Wagon, Wyley (2068) 73-2 43-0 73-1 62-0 251-3
7 Tompkins, Ty (2049) 76 -0 50-0 74 -1 45-0 245 -1
8 Hamilton, Lillyan (2061) 57-0 62-0 65-0 55-0 239-0
9 Anderson, Tristen (2053) 74-0 45-0 70-0 46 -0 235-0
10 Conklin, Evelynne (2083) 79 -2 30-0 58-0 58-0 225-2
11 Walter, Monty (2177) 70-1 41-0 65-0 47-0 223 -1
12 Conklin, Gregory (2084) 61-1 31-0 67-1 62-0 221-2
13 Thompson, Branson (2067) 67-2 47 -0 65-0 42-0 221-2
14 MCGUIRE, Reuben (2106) 68-0 48-0 53-0 50-0 219-0
15 Pollock, Harper (2134) 44 -0 54-0 53-0 55-0 206 -0
16 Nagy, Brendan (2107) 59-0 27-0 68-0 51-0 205-0
17 Richard, Jackson (2197) 61-0 40-0 56-0 48-0 205-0
18 Gullion, Jeremiah (2060) 77-3 46-0 59-0 22-0 204 -3
19 Aksamit, Tavis (2172) 70-1 48-0 64-0 21-0 203 -1
20 DiCamillo, Cierra (2097) 60-0 36-0 61-0 33-0 190-0
21 Hamilton, Elwood (2006) 60-1 60-1 31-0 35-0 186 -2
22 Byerly, James (2043) 47-0 27-0 71-0 40-0 185-0
23 Gray, Stephanie (2028) 44-0 40-0 54-0 38-0 176 -0
24 Crow, Keegan (2125) 43-0 44-0 64 -1 25-0 176 - 1
25 Kuehler, Huston (2167) 58-0 28-0 53-0 31-0 170-0
26 Feathers, Esther (2152) 30-0 22-0 66-0 51-0 169 -0
27 Gardner, Isaac (2058) 65-1 26-0 37-0 39-0 167 -1
28 Jairell, Makyna (2010) 50-0 41-0 54-0 22-0 167-0
29 Bree, Gabriel (2144) 63-2 14-0 51-0 37-0 165-2
30 Virtue, Alex (2050) 54-0 33-0 44 -0 31-0 162-0
31 Gray, Clyde (2029) 49-0 8-0 55-0 39-0 151-0
32 Balzly, Jaxson (2054) 34-0 30-1 44-0 37-0 145-1
33 Weber, Lilly (2069) 30-0 31-0 50-0 34-0 145-0
34 Wood, Braeden (2016) 46-0 35-0 10-0 52-0 143-0
35 Tatum, Emily (2113) 50-1 44-0 33-0 12-0 139-1
36 Rathburn, Tristan (2014) 40-0 9-0 58-0 20-0 127-0
37 smith, trey (2159) 25-0 22-0 43-1 34-0 124 -1
38 Masters, Abigail (2105) 42-0 37-1 27-0 17-0 123-1
39 Erickson, Trey (2149) 47-0 21-0 13-0 22-0 103-0

ORION

SCORING SYSTEM



Wyoming 4-H Shooting Sports
2019 State Shoot- Air Rfle (Light Target)

Individual - Intermediate
Wednesday, 3 July 2019

Rank Participant Prone Standing  Sitting Kneeling Individual
40 Koepke, Catherine (2031) 24-0 23-0 31-0 21-0 99 -0
41 Oliver, Myriah (2187) 28-0 5-0 25-0 33-0 91-0
42 Ramsbottom, Wyatt (2085) 27-0 3-0 32-0 10-0 72-0
43 Cyr, Sage (2025) 29-0 5-0 22-0 3-0 59-0
44 Wiggam, Hanna (2116) 21-0 14-0 12-0 8§-0 55-0
45 Newlin, Catelin (2108) 12-0 1-0 8-0 9-0 30-0

ORION

SCORING SYSTEM



Wyoming 4-H Shooting Sports
2019 State Shoot- Air Rifle (Precision)
Individual - Intermediate

Wednesday, 3 July 2019
Rank Participant

1

Kern, Kaylee (2012)
Organization: Albany

Dobkins, Kindolyn (2098)

Organization: Laramie

Jensen, Noél (2011)
Organization: Albany

Dolence, Hezekiah (2057)

Organization: Fremont

Printz, Jayden (2111)

Organization: Laramie

Winslow, Ryder (2118)

Organization: Laramie

Baker, Paiyzli (2178)
Organization: Sublette

Espinosa, Zane (2051)

Organization: Fremont

ORION

SCORING SYSTEM

Prone
95-3

89 -1

98 -6

96 -6

90 -2

90 -2

83-2

93-3

Standing
78 -1

75-2
75-1
75-0
76 -0
67-0
72-0

65-0

Sitting
93-3

95-0
83-0
86 -1
79 -2
86 -2
88 -2

69 -0

Kneeling
89-1

87-1
88 -2
83-2
83-0
75-0
71-0

72 -1

Individual
355-8

346 -4

344 -9

340-9

328 -4

318-4

314-4

299 -4



Wyoming 4-H Shooting Sports
2019 State Shoot- Air Rifle (Sporter)
Individual - Intermediate

Wednesday, 3 July 2019
Rank Participant

1

10

11

12

13

14

Barkman, Kaeden (2071)

Organization: Goshen
Smylie, Frank (2048)

Organization: Converse
Aguirre, Asher (2143)

Organization: Park
Munari, Jameson (2133)
Visocky, Chase (2161)

Organization: Park

Hamilton, Audry (2008)
Organization: Albany

Catone, Thomas (2148)

Organization: Park

Carter, Truett (2146)

Organization: Park

Catone, Anna (2147)

Organization: Park

Bauman, Devon (2073)
Organization: Goshen

Gibson, Madison (2075)

Organization: Goshen

Hamilton, Randall (2185)

Organization: Sweetwater

Brence, Charlee (2145)

Organization: Park

Howard, Jordan (2155)

Organization: Park

ORION

SCORING SYSTEM

Prone
74 -0

34-0

46-0

44 -0
71-1

65-0

51-0

48-0

40-0

14-0

19-0

21-0

Standing
54-0

44 -0
46 -0

37-0
28-0

25-0

13-0

29-0
25-0

25-0

Sitting
61-0

73-0
61-0

57-1
14-0

37-0
35-0
42-0
29-0
27-0

10-0

18-0

23-0

Kneeling
60 -0

46-0
26-0

27-0
48 -1

21-0
16 -0
14-0
11-0
11-0
27-0
15-0
18-0

29-0

Individual
249 -0

197 -0

179 -0

165-1
161 -2

148 -0

115-0

109-0

89 -0

81-0

67-0

65-0

61-0

57-0



Wyoming 4-H Shooting Sports
2019 State Shoot- Air Rfle (Light Target)

Individual - Senior
Wednesday, 3 July 2019

Rank Participant Prone Standing Sitting Kneeling Individual
1 Smith, Tanner (3010) 94 -4 64-1 95-4 94-5 347 - 14
2 Schilt, Jared (6002) 96 -2 71-0 89-1 86-0 342-3
3 Arne, Janae (6068) 90-1 76-1 79-1 76 -0 321-3
4 Rouge, Morgan (3116) 89-1 69-2 81-0 71-0 310-3
5 Wagon, Ashlyne (3051) 85-1 68-0 81-0 70-0 304-1
6 Hoven, Rachael (3089) 85-2 67-0 74-1 76 - 1 302-4
7 Aldrich, Pollux (3018) 85-2 60-0 88-0 69-0 302-2
8 Harvey, Colter (3005) 84-1 65-0 72-1 74 -1 295-3
9 Gieser, Stephen (3067) 86-2 62-1 75-1 67-1 290-5
10 Giroux, Jason (3068) 83-0 61-0 73-0 71-0 288-0
11 Christensen, Thaddaeus (3003) 85-0 55-0 70-0 77-0 287-0
12 Harris, Garrett (6070) 78 -2 69-0 71-0 69 -1 287-3
13 Dunkerley, Ashley (3097) 75-1 70-0 78-0 64-0 287-1
14 Peregoy, Kinzey (3031) 83-0 51-0 84-1 66 -0 284-1
15 Logan, Libby (6065) 80-1 57-0 86-2 60-0 283-3
16 Loghry, Ryan (3091) 79-1 63-0 72-0 68-0 282-1
17 Roberts, Montana (3008) 82-0 48-0 75-1 74 -1 279 -2
18 Gorley, Ashton (6024) 78-0 58-0 85-1 57-1 278 -2
19 Sorg, Madison (3032) 86-1 48-0 60-0 73 -1 267 -2
20 Wise, Rebekah (3094) 79-1 52-0 73-0 63-0 267-1
21 Lamb, Samantha (3112) 77-0 52-0 71-0 66-0 266 -0
22 Christensen, Malea (3002) 68-1 51-1 85-1 60-1 264 -4
23 Grosch, Donald (3041) 85-1 30-0 81-1 62-1 258-3
24 Hayes, Emily (3006) 74-0 44 -1 70-0 69-0 257-1
25 Gieser, Christina (6044) 67-0 56-0 70-0 64-0 257-0
26 Smith, Jacob (3092) 75-1 64 -1 58-0 60-0 257-2
27 Beaman, Destiny (6031) 69-1 52-0 67-0 60-0 248 - 1
28 Plymale, Keira (6028) 69-1 54-0 63-0 60-1 246 -2
29 Pappenfort, Mark (6063) 73-0 38-0 67-0 66 -1 244 -1
30 Pittman, Adriel (3104) 54-0 57-0 70-0 59-0 240-0
31 Buchanan, Raylee (6064) 65-1 57-1 51-0 64-0 237-2
32 Gray, Carl (6005) 47-0 43 -1 78-0 59-0 227-1
33 Byerly, William (6019) 68-0 37-0 64-0 55-0 224-0
34 Jafek, Brianna (6007) 61-0 54-0 58-0 51-0 224 -0
35 Clark, Cash (6053) 64-0 38-0 54-0 52-0 208-0
36 Brezina, Jace (6052) 56-0 49 -0 62-1 37-0 204-1
37 Williams, Carson (6035) 44-0 42-0 64 -1 43-0 193-1
38 Pappenfort, Kelly (3103) 60-0 43-1 54-0 33-0 190 -1
39 Dunkerley, Sarah (3098) 57-0 31-0 45-0 54-1 187 -1

ORION

SCORING SYSTEM



Wyoming 4-H Shooting Sports
2019 State Shoot- Air Rfle (Light Target)

Individual - Senior
Wednesday, 3 July 2019

Rank Participant Prone  Standing  Sitting  Kneeling Individual
40 Howard, Cole (3099) 69-0 22-0 42-0 50-0 183-0
41 Koepke, Daniel (6008) 44 -1 32-0 51-1 47 -1 174 -3
42 McComb, Kolter (6056) 59-1 30-0 53-0 32-0 174 -1
43 Olsen, Kaycee (3119) 49-0 21-0 42-0 47-0 159-0
44 Cundall, Brendan (6004) 44-0 34-0 31-0 44 -0 153 -0
45 Randall, Durward (3056) 47-0 34-0 35-1 32-0 148 - 1
46 Conklin, Jonathan (6037) 64 -1 20-0 39-0 20-0 143 - 1
47 Koepke, Thomas (6009) 25-0 20-0 34-0 57-0 136-0
48 Ashliman, Cyndi (3080) 30-0 27-0 36-0 15-0 108-0
49 Wray, Austin (3095) 35-0 19-0 24-0 25-0 103-0

ORION

SCORING SYSTEM



Wyoming 4-H Shooting Sports
2019 State Shoot- Air Rifle (Precision)

Individual - Senior
Wednesday, 3 July 2019
Rank Participant

1 Dolence, Micaiah (3037)
Organization: Fremont

2 Borer, Cortney (3001)
Organization: Albany

3 Merrell, Madison (6045)
Organization: Laramie

4 Schilt, Joshua (3009)
Organization: Albany

5 Blackwelder, Lauren (3084)
Organization: Natrona

6 Hellyer, Maclean (6026)
Organization: Fremont

7 Dolence, Benaiah (3038)
Organization: Fremont

8 Haley, Bailey (3069)
Organization: Laramie

9 Decker, Aspen (6001)

Organization: Albany
10 Martin, Zane (3073)

Organization: Laramie

11 Abegglen, Joshua (6039)

Organization: Laramie

12 Morgareidge, Alexis (6067)

Organization: Sheridan

13 Scholz, Angel (3050)

Organization: Fremont

ORION

SCORING SYSTEM

Prone
100-9

100 - 8

92-3

91-3

95-5

95-3

93-2

96 -3

96 -2

95-5

94 -2

87-1

69 -1

Standing
95-5

83-0
82-1
85-1
87-0
85-0
88 -1
92-3
75-0
87-1
84-3
71-0

49-0

Sitting
96-5

97-6
92-3
95 -4
93-4
90 -2
91-1
84-0
87-0
77-1
78-0
79 -1

73 -1

Kneeling
100 - 8

94-5
97 -6
90 -3
86-0
90 -2
87-0
87-1
97-3
87 -2
88 -1
78 -1

67-0

Individual
391 -27

374 -19

363-13

361 -11

361-9

360 -7

359-4

359-7

355-5

346 -9

344 -6

315-3

258 -2



Wyoming 4-H Shooting Sports
2019 State Shoot- Air Rifle (Sporter)

Individual - Senior
Wednesday, 3 July 2019
Rank Participant

1 Foos, Whitney (3055)
Organization: Goshen

2 Haley, Morgan (3017)
Organization: Big Horn

3 Andersen, Josie (6030)
Organization: Goshen

4 Howell, William (6033)

Organization: Goshen

ORION

SCORING SYSTEM

Prone
86 -2

67-0

75 -1

42-0

Standing
55-0

58-0
43-0

33-0

Sitting
68-1

30-0
45-0

24 -0

Kneeling
69-0

82-2
59-0

26-0

Individual
278 -3

237 -2

222 -1

125-0



Junior Air Rifle Percision

County Name Shooter # Individual Score Team Score Team Rank
Laramie 992 1
Kindolyn Dobkins 2098 346
Jayden Printz 2111 328
Ryder Winslow 2118 318

0
Albany 956 2
Jensen, Noel 2011 344
Kern, Kaylee 2012 355
Wood, Braeden 2016 143
Kern, Mason 1005 257
Fremont 784 3
Hezekiah Dolence 2057 340
Zane Espinosa 2051 299
Avalon Born 1052 86
Lily Weber 2069 145
Park 287 4
Oaklee Smith 1138 158
Jordan Howard 2155 57
Sean Lowe 1137 72



Air Rilfle Sporter - Junior

County Name Shooter Number Individual Score Team Score Team Rank
Park 1 449 1
Truett Carter 2146 109
Asher Aguirre 2143 179
Chase Visocky 2161 161
Ellie Feathers 1131 70
Albany 395 2

0
Gregory, Wade 1003 124
Wildenborg, Sierra 1013 123
Hamilton, Audry 2008 148
Goshen 391 3
Kaeden Barkman 2071 249
Madison Gibson 2075 67
Gage McFarlin 1071 46
Dutch Ogburn 1072 75
Park 2 273 4
Russell Goolsbey 1133 69
Tommy Catone 2148 115
Charlee Brence 2145 61
Anna Catone 2147 89
Fremont 190 5
Thayne Tolstedt 1067 88
Corbin Weber 1068 64
Don Patrick Martin 1059 38



Junior Air Rifle Light Target

County Name Shooter # Individual Score Team Score Team Rank
Park 1 779 1
Reese Lowe 2156 301
Cori Mae Gordon 2153 309
Parker Hein 1134 117
Esther Feathers 2152 169
Sheridan 704 2
Tavis Aksamit 2172 203
Grace Hinton 2174 278
Monty Walter 2177 223
0
Albany 1 698 3
Hemsher, Kayden 1004 241 7X
Borer, Collin 2002 290
Jairell, Makyna 2010 167
0
Laramie 1 698 4
Makayla Haley 2102 274 4x
Reuben McGuire 2106 219
Ceirra DiCamillo 2097 190
Brendan Nagy 2107 205
Fremont 1 678 5
Lily Hamilton 2061 239
Tristen Anderson 2053 235
Jeremiah Gullion 2060 204
Issac Gardner 2058 167
Fremont 2 617 6



Converse

Laramie 2

Park 2

Albany 2

Natrona 1

Jaxson Balzly
Wiley Wagon

Branson Thompson

Alex Virtue
Ty Tompkins
James Byerly

Emily Tatum
Hayden Winslow
Kaleb Henne
Drayden Morrison

Dakota Erickson
Trey Smith
Gabriel Bree
Trey Erickson

Scarpelli, Oliver
Hamilton, Elwood
Rathburn, Tristan

Harper Pollock

Riley Hughes
Keegan Crow

2054
2068
2067

2050
2049
2043

2113
1107
1092
1098

1130
2159
2144
2149

1010

2006

2014

2134

1113
2125

145
251
221

162
245
184

139
178
223
158

208
124
165
103

157

186

127

206

80
176

591

559

497

470

462

10

11



Campbell

Laramie 3

Laramie 4

Catherine Koepke
Clyde Gray
Stephanie Gray

Chase Bruckner
Monica Gieser

Hanna Wiggam
Abigail Masters

Catelin Newlin
Wyatt Wiggam
Rogan Tatum

1084
1088
2116
2105

2108
1106
1103

99
151
176

80
81
55
123

30
45
20

426

284

95

12

13

14



Air Rifle Sporter - Senior

County Name Shooter # Individual Score Team Score Team Rank
Goshen 625 1
Josie Andersen 6030 222
Whitney Foos 3055 278
William Howell 6033 125

0



Senior Air Rifle Light Target

County Name Shooter # Individual Score Team Score Team Rank
Albany 1 984 1
Smith, Tanner 3010 347
Schilt, Jared 6002 342
Christensen, Thaddaeus 3003 287
Harvey, Colter 3005 295
Fremont 840 2
0
Ashlynne Wagon 3051 304
Ashton Gorley 6024 278
Donald Grosch 3041 258
Laramie 1 835 3
Jason Giroux 3068 288
Stephen Gieser 3067 290
Christina Gieser 6044 257
0
Natrona 1 826 4
Austin Wray 3095 103
Rebekah Wise 3094 267
Jacob Smith 3092 257
Rachael Hoven 3089 302
Albany 2 800 5
Christensen, Malea 3002 264
Hayes, Emily 3006 257
Roberts, Montana 3008 279
0
Converse 775 6



Park

Campbell

Natrona 2

William Byerly
Kinzey Peregoy
Madison Sorg

Mark Pappenfort
Adriel Pittman
Cole Howard
Ashley Dunkerley

PJ Aldrich
Brendan Cundall
Brianna Jafek
Carl Gray

KC McComb
Cash Clark

Jace Brezina
Ryan Loghry

6019
3031
3032

6063
3104
3099
3097

6056
6053
6052
3091

224
284
267

244
240
183
287

302
153
224
227

174
208
204
282

771

753

694



Senior Air Rifle Percision

County Name Shooter # Individual Score Team Score Team Rank
Fremont 1110 1
Micaiah Dolence 3037 391
Maclean Hellyer 6026 360
Benaiah Dolence 3038 359
Angel Scholz 3050 258
Laramie 1098 2
Madison Merrell 6045 363
Bailey Haley 3069 359
Kylie Schelhaas 6047 376
Zane Martin 3073 346
Albany 1090 3
Borer, Cortney 3001 374
Schilt, Josh 3009 361
Decker, Aspen 6001 355



.22 Pistol Juniors

County Name Shooter # Indivdual Score Team Score Ranking
Albany 1 885 1
Borer, Collin 2002 309
Jensen, Noel 2011 260
Kern, Kaylee 2012 316
Hemsher, Kayden 1004 196
Park 1 784 2
Cori Mae Gordon 2153 281
Reese Lowe 2156 269
Tyler Wood 2162 234
Esther Feathers 2152 223
Goshen 621 3
Kodie Andersen 2070 125
Boden Barnes 2072 228
Jordin Eutsler 1070 48
Madison Gibson 2075 268
Albany 2 559 4
Churches, Cael 2003 289
Hamilton, Elwood 2006 47
Vasek, James 2015 0
Kern, Mason 1005 223
Natrona 2 522 5
Alyssa Good 1112 33
Paxten Jensen 2130 132
Caleb Rodgers 2135 127
Phebe Zeller 2141 263
Natrona 1 502 6



Campbell

Park 2

Laramie

Big Horn

Park 3

Andraya Canchola
Brooklynn Crow
Morgan Jensen
Caitlynn Wise

Edwin Bonefield
Catherine Koepke
Clyde Gray
Stephanie Gray

Gabriel Bree
Dakota Erickson
Ellie Feathers
Trey Smith

Kevin Martin
Lillianna Martens
Peyton Perez

Elizabeth Holloway
Jeremy Holloway
Jame Love
Morgan Love

Trey Erickson
Oaklee Smith
Parker Hein

2124
1110
2129
2140

2144
1130
1131
2159

2104
2103
2110

1017
2019
2020
2021

2149
1138
1134

184

98
167
151

132
136
138
196

126
135
103
148

112
49
188

72
197
61
65

86
98
111

470

409

349

334

295

10

11



Laramie 2

Campbell 2

Rowan Chilton
Cyrus Martens
Evelyn Linares

Kash Kylander
Sage Cyr
Seth Cyr

2094
1094
1093

65
112
64

138
24
32

241

194

12

13



.22 Pistol Seniors

County First Shooter # Individual Score Team Score Team Rank
Albany 1 980 1
Elliott, Colton 3004 338
Schilt, Jared 6002 303
Schilt, Josh 3009 321
Smith, Tanner 3010 321
Albany 2 896 2
Borer, Cortney 3001 308
Decker, Aspen 6001 291
Roberts, Montana 3008 297
0
Goshen 844 3
Josie Andersen 6030 281
Whitney Foos 3055 299
William Howell 6033 264
0
Campbell 1 832 4
PJ Aldrich 316
Landon Hoffmann 217
Garrett Steele 285
Carl Gray 231
Natrona 755 5
Shelby Blackwelder 3085 201
Jace Brezina 6052 296
Cash Clark 6053 258
Jacob Smith 3092 134
Natrona 2 720 6



Albany 3

Laramie

Sweetwater

Campbell 2

Fremont

KC McComb
Morgan Eckhardt
Ryan Loghry
Hannah VanTassel

Harvey, Colter
Hayes, Emily
Heggie, Rylie

Luke Hubbs

Trowa Elbert-Armstrol

Kylie Schelhaas

Garret Harris
Rex Wardell
Kaycee Olsen

Brianna Jafek
Daniel Koepke
Thomas Koepke

Micaiah Dolence
Benaiah Dolence
Morgan Hernandez

6056
6054
3091
3093

3005
3006
3007

3071
3064
6047

6070
6071
3119

3037
3038
3042

122

86
281
317

242
198
269

231
227
235

324
178
158

263
160
181

213
234
143

709

693

660

604

590

10

11



Laramie 2

Big Horn

Jake Hubbs
Amethyst Fox
Bailey Haley

Eileen Gannon
Liam Gannon
Weston Haley

3070
3066
3069

3014
3015
6003

71
135
251

43
191
184

457

418

12

13



2019 State Shoot- .22 Pistol

Individual - Junior
Monday, 8 July 2019
Rank Participant

1 Kern, Mason (1005)
Organization: Albany

2 Hemsher, Kayden (1004)
Organization: Albany

3 Kylander, Kash (1025)
Organization: Campbell

4 Erickson, Dakota (1130)
Organization: Park

5 Staman, Evann (1037)
Organization: Carbon

6 Martens, Cyrus (1094)
Organization: Laramie

7 Hein, Parker (1134)
Organization: Park

8 Feathers, Ellie (1131)
Organization: Park

9 Shroyer, Ashlynn (1162)

Organization: Weston

10 smith, oaklee (1138)

Organization: Park

11 Crow, Brooklynn (1110)

Organization: Natrona

12 Holloway, Elizabeth (1017)
Organization: Big Horn

13 Linares, Evelyn (1093)

Organization: Laramie

14 Eutsler, Jordin (1070)

Organization: Goshen

15 McFarlin, Gaige (1071)

Organization: Goshen

16 Hooten, Stone (1156)

Organization: Uinta

17 Munroe, Coy (1034)

Organization: Carbon

18 Good, Alyssa (1112)

Organization: Natrona
19 McCumber, Mac (1074)
Organization: Hot Springs

20 Walker, Colt (1150)
Organization: Sublette

ORION

SCORING SYSTEM

Slow Fire Timed Fire Rapid Fire

116 -0

104-0

72-0

59-0

63-0

64-0

37-0

50-0

60 -0

30-0

59-0

39-0

27-0

19-0

17-0

10-0

19-0

17-0

21-0

49-0

52-0

24-0

34-0

41-0

33-0

42-0

22-0

34-0

17-0

22-0

18-0

29-0

24-0

16-0

11-0

58-0

40-0

42-0

42-0

25-0

15-0

32-0

45-0

19-0

34-0

22-0

11-0

19-0

0-0

14-0

Individual
223 -0

196 -0

138-0

135-0

129-0

112-0

111-0

103 -0

101-0

98-0

98 -0

72-0

64-0

48-0

40-0

39-0

39-0

33-0

21-0



2019 State Shoot- .22 Pistol

Individual - Intermediate
Monday, 8 July 2019

Rank Participant Slow Fire Timed Fire Rapid Fire Individual

1 Kern, Kaylee (2012) 161 -0 78 -0 77-0 316-0
Organization: Albany

2 Borer, Collin (2002) 152-0 76 -0 81-0 309-0
Organization: Albany

3 Churches, Cael (2003) 148 -0 74 -0 67-0 289 -0
Organization: Albany

4 Gordon, Cori Mae (2153) 137-0 68 -0 76 -0 281-0
Organization: Park

5 Lowe, Reese (2156) 145-0 60-0 64 -0 269 -0
Organization: Park

6 Gibson, Madison (2075) 125-0 80-0 63-0 268 -0
Organization: Goshen

7 Zeller, Phebe (2141) 130-0 70-0 63-0 263 -0
Organization: Natrona

8 Jensen, Noél (2011) 136-0 55-0 69 -0 260-0
Organization: Albany

9 Wood, Tyler (2162) 111-0 54-0 69 -0 234-0
Organization: Park

10 Knowlton, William (2166) 125-0 48 -0 61-0 234-0
Organization: Platte

11 Barnes, Boden (2072) 115-0 58-0 55-0 228 -0
Organization: Goshen

12 Feathers, Esther (2152) 118 -0 58-0 47-0 223 -0
Organization: Park

13 Trees, Levi (2194) 116 -0 30-0 51-0 197 -0
Organization: Uinta

14 Holloway, Jeremy (2019) 92-0 62-0 43-0 197 -0
Organization: Big Horn

15 Gray, Stephanie (2028) 101 -0 50-0 45-0 196 -0
Organization: Campbell

16 Escobar, Brennan (2044) 96 -0 49-0 44 -0 189 -0
Organization: Converse

17 Perez, Peyton (2110) 103-0 32-0 53-0 188 -0
Organization: Laramie

18 Canchola, Andraya (2124) 88 -0 46 -0 50-0 184 -0
Organization: Natrona

19 Virtue, Alex (2050) 89-0 38-0 43-0 170 -0
Organization: Converse

20 Jensen, Morgan (2129) 90 -0 43-0 34-0 167 -0

Organization: Natrona

ORION

SCORING SYSTEM



Campbell County 4-H
2019 State Shoot- .22 Pistol

Individual - Intermediate
Monday, 8 July 2019

Rank Participant Slow Fire Timed Fire Rapid Fire Individual

21 Bauman, Devon (2073) 88-0 47-0 26-0 161 -0
Organization: Goshen

22 Wise, Caitlyn (2140) 75-0 40-0 36-0 151-0
Organization: Natrona

23 smith, trey (2159) 73-0 41-0 34-0 148 -0
Organization: Park

24 Troutman, Tara (2086) 83-0 30-0 27-0 140 -0
Organization: Johnson

25 Gray, Clyde (2029) 68 -0 30-0 40-0 138-0
Organization: Campbell

26 Koepke, Catherine (2031) 63-0 34-0 39-0 136 -0
Organization: Campbell

27 Bonefield, Edwin (2023) 42-0 56-0 34-0 132-0
Organization: Campbell

28 Jensen, Paxton (2130) 70-0 32-0 30-0 132-0
Organization: Natrona

29 Rodgers, Caleb (2135) 80-0 26-0 21-0 127 -0
Organization: Natrona

30 Bree, Gabriel (2144) 63-0 24 -0 39-0 126 -0
Organization: Park

31 Andersen, Kodie (2070) 64 -0 40-0 21-0 125-0
Organization: Goshen

32 Good, Aytch (2127) 71-0 26-0 23-0 120-0
Organization: Natrona

33 Martin, Kevin (2104) 62-0 27-0 23-0 112-0
Organization: Laramie

34 Kuehler, Huston (2167) 52-0 34-0 21-0 107 -0
Organization: Platte

35 Erickson, Trey (2149) 44 -0 28 -0 14-0 86-0
Organization: Park

36 Chilton, Rowan (2094) 36-0 0-0 29-0 65-0
Organization: Laramie

37 Love, Morgan (2021) 31-0 15-0 19-0 65-0
Organization: Big Horn

38 Love, James (2020) 24 -0 31-0 6-0 61-0
Organization: Big Horn

39 Hamilton, Randall (2185) 42-0 4-0 9-0 55-0
Organization: Sweetwater

40 Martens, Lillianna (2103) 37-0 8-0 4-0 49-0

Organization: Laramie

ORION

SCORING SYSTEM



Campbell County 4-H
2019 State Shoot- .22 Pistol

Individual - Intermediate
Monday, 8 July 2019

Rank Participant Slow Fire Timed Fire Rapid Fire Individual

41 Hamilton, Elwood (2006) 15-0 15-0 17-0 47-0
Organization: Albany

42 Cyr, Seth (2026) 17-0 9-0 6-0 32-0
Organization: Campbell

43 Cyr, Sage (2025) 9-0 6-0 9-0 24 -0

Organization: Campbell

ORION

SCORING SYSTEM



2019 State Shoot- .22 Pistol

Individual - Senior
Monday, 8 July 2019
Rank Participant

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Elliott, Colton (3004)
Organization: Albany

Harris, Garrett (6070)

Organization: Sweetwater
Smith, Tanner (3010)
Organization: Albany

Schilt, Joshua (3009)
Organization: Albany

VanTassel, Hannah (3093)

Organization: Natrona
Aldrich, Pollux (3018)
Organization: Campbell

Borer, Cortney (3001)
Organization: Albany

Schilt, Jared (6002)
Organization: Albany
Brazelton, Beth (3096)

Organization: Park

Foos, Whitney (3055)

Organization: Goshen

Roberts, Montana (3008)
Organization: Albany

Brezina, Jace (6052)
Organization: Natrona

Logan, Libby (6065)
Organization: Platte

Decker, Aspen (6001)
Organization: Albany

Steele, Garrett (3023)
Organization: Campbell

Loghry, Ryan (3091)
Organization: Natrona

Andersen, Josie (6030)

Organization: Goshen
Heggie, Rylie (3007)

Organization: Albany
Howell, William (6033)

Organization: Goshen

Jafek, Brianna (6007)
Organization: Campbell

ORION

SCORING SYSTEM

Slow Fire Timed Fire Rapid Fire

178 -0

157-0

164 -0

167 -0

156 -0

146 -0

144 -0

156 -0

157-0

149-0

141 -0

159-0

142 -0

146 -0

154 -0

143 -0

129-0

143 -0

131-0

137-0

73-0

85-0

75-0

77-0

78 -0

84-0

76 -0

67-0

73-0

80-0

77-0

66 -0

79-0

70 -0

67-0

71-0

86 -0

73-0

63-0

72-0

87-0

82-0

82-0

77-0

83-0

86 -0

88 -0

80-0

73-0

70 -0

79 -0

71-0

71-0

75-0

64-0

67-0

66 -0

53-0

70-0

54-0

Individual
338-0

324-0

321-0

321-0

317-0

316-0

308-0

303-0

303-0

299-0

297-0

296 -0

292-0

291-0

285-0

281-0

281-0

269-0

264 -0

263 -0



Campbell County 4-H
2019 State Shoot- .22 Pistol

Individual - Senior

Monday, 8 July 2019

Rank Participant

21 Clark, Cash (6053)
Organization: Natrona

22 Haley, Bailey (3069)
Organization: Laramie

23 Hellyer, Maclean (6026)
Organization: Fremont

24 Harvey, Colter (3005)
Organization: Albany

25 Schelhaas, Kylie (6047)
Organization: Laramie

26 Dolence, Benaiah (3038)
Organization: Fremont

27 Hubbs, Luke (3071)
Organization: Laramie

28 Gray, Carl (6005)
Organization: Campbell

29 Arne, Janae (6068)
Organization: Sublette

30 German, Kalub (3025)
Organization: Carbon

31 Elbert-Armstrong, Trowa (3064)
Organization: Laramie

32 Burke, Aidan (6036)
Organization: Johnson

33 Hoffmann, Landon (6006)
Organization: Campbell

34 Taylor, Collin (6061)
Organization: Niobrara

35 Dolence, Micaiah (3037)
Organization: Fremont

36 Smith, Menphis (6018)
Organization: Carbon

37 Blackwelder, Shelby (3085)
Organization: Natrona

38 Hayes, Emily (3006)
Organization: Albany

39 Nelson, Kate (6023)
Organization: Converse

40 Gannon, Liam (3015)
Organization: Big Horn

ORION

SCORING SYSTEM

Slow Fire Timed Fire Rapid Fire

125-0

117-0

113-0

128 -0

104 -0

120-0

120-0

107 -0

121 -0

94-0

123 -0

109-0

116 -0

101-0

104 -0

97-0

117-0

111-0

95-0

111-0

66 -0

68-0

71-0

60 -0

65-0

62-0

52-0

68-0

56-0

72-0

57-0

65-0

54-0

55-0

50-0

45-0

50-0

51-0

46 -0

29-0

67-0

66 -0

64-0

54-0

66 -0

52-0

59-0

56-0

54-0

64-0

47-0

51-0

47-0

60 -0

59-0

69 -0

34-0

36-0

54-0

51-0

Individual
258-0

251-0

248 -0

242 -0

235-0

234-0

231-0

231-0

231-0

230-0

227-0

225-0

217-0

216-0

213-0

211-0

201-0

198 -0

195-0

191-0



Campbell County 4-H
2019 State Shoot- .22 Pistol

Individual - Senior
Monday, 8 July 2019
Rank Participant

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

Haley, Weston (6003)
Organization: Big Horn

Koepke, Thomas (6009)
Organization: Campbell

Wardell, Rex (6071)

Organization: Sweetwater

Koepke, Daniel (6008)
Organization: Campbell

Olsen, Kaycee (3119)

Organization: Sweetwater

Barager, Jerrod (3083)

Organization: Natrona

Hernandez, Morgan (3042)

Organization: Fremont

Pfeifer, Nathaniel (6058)

Organization: Natrona

Fox, Amethyst (3066)

Organization: Laramie

Smith, Jacob (3092)

Organization: Natrona

McComb, Kolter (6056)

Organization: Natrona
McCumber, Owen (3059)

Organization: Hot Springs
Blossom, Kimberly (3118)

Organization: Sweetwater

Chilton, Noah (6041)

Organization: Laramie

Eckhardt, Morgan (6054)

Organization: Natrona

Grayson, Cayden (3130)

Organization: Natrona

Hubbs, Jake (3070)

Organization: Laramie

Lamb, Samantha (3112)

Organization: Sheridan

Gannon, Eileen (3014)
Organization: Big Horn

Ashliman, Cyndi (3080)

Organization: Lincoln

ORION

SCORING SYSTEM

Slow Fire Timed Fire Rapid Fire

78 -0

87-0

86 -0

102-0

94 -0

91-0

79-0

56-0

65-0

88 -0

74-0

59-0

51-0

50-0

26-0

34-0

38-0

41-0

17-0

27-0

39-0

58-0

46 -0

14-0

36-0

36-0

27-0

39-0

25-0

44 -0

35-0

24 -0

19-0

24 -0

16-0

15-0

11-0

67-0

36-0

46 -0

44 -0

28-0

28-0

37-0

45-0

45-0

38-0

4-0

27-0

26-0

18-0

36-0

27-0

29-0

13-0

15-0

4-0

Individual
184 -0

181-0

178 -0

160 -0

158 -0

155-0

143 -0

140-0

135-0

134-0

122-0

121 -0

101-0

87-0

86-0

77-0

71-0

69-0

43-0

40-0



Campbell County 4-H
2019 State Shoot- .22 Pistol

Individual - Senior
Monday, 8 July 2019
Rank Participant

61 Chilton, Liberty (3062)

Organization: Laramie

ORION

SCORING SYSTEM

Slow Fire Timed Fire Rapid Fire

6-0

4-0

6-0

Individual
16-0



Junior .22 Rilfe Sporter

County Name Shooter # Individual Scores Team Scores Team Rank
Natrona 1 609 1
Harper Pollock 2134 257
Peter Smith 2136 89
Andraya Canchola 2124 263
Lorelai Wolf 1120 78
Park 1 490 2
Anna Catone 2147 160
Ellie Feathers 1131 134
Tommy Catone 2148 196
Russell Goolsbey 1133 108
Campbell 2 371 3
Edwin Bonefield 145
Seth Cyr 94
Catherine Koepke 132
Clde Gray 82
Carbon 1 333 4
Mckennon Cook 2034 155
Evann Staman 1037 126
Stran Weeldryer 1040 52
0
Goshen 1 309 5
Devon Bauman 2073 130
Madison Gibson 2075 122
Gage McFarlin 1071 57
Brayden Posten 2076 51
Carbon 2 142 6



Tuff Weber
Tynli DuBose
Coy Munroe

1039
1029
1034

80
30
32



.22 Rifle Light Target Junior

County Name Shooter # Individual Scores Team Scores Team Rank

Park 920 1
Tyler Wood 2162 316
Cori Mae Gordon 2153 302
Reese Lowe 2156 302
Weston Thompson 2160 178

Fremont 751 2
Lily Hamilton 2061 324
Wiley Wagon 2068 248
Tristen Anderson 2053 158
Zane Espinosa 2051 179

Albany 1 730 3
Hemsher, Kayden 1004 250
Borer, Collin 2002 293
Jairell, Makyna 2010 187
0

Sherdian 641 4
Tavis Aksamit 2072 232
Grace Hinton 2174 244
Monty Walter 2177 165
0

Park 2 567 5
Esther Feathers 2152 206
Trey Smith 2159 199
Gabriel Bree 2144 147
Parker Hein 1134 162

Converse 558 6



Johnson

Natrona

Albany 2

Laramie 1

Frank Smylie
Ty Tompkins
James Byerly
Alex Virtue

evelynne conklin

tara troutman
wyatt ramsbottom

Colin Valasek
Paxten Jensen
Morgan Jensen
Keegan Crow

Churches, Shea
Scarpelli, Oliver
Wildenborg, Sierra
Rathburn, Tristan

Lane Harless
Kaleb Henne
Monica Gieser

2048
2049
2053
2050

2083

2086
2085

2138
2130
2129
2125

1001
1010
1013
2014

1091
1092
1088

149
221
158
179

278

107
148

183
115
167
174

105
121
194
203

109
142
71

533

524

518

322

10



.22 Rifle Pecision - Junior

County Name Shooter # Individual Scores Team Scores Team Rank
Albany 965 1
Jensen, Noel 2011 341
Kern, Kaylee 2012 368
Churches, Cael 2003 256
Kern, Mason 1005 250
Fremont 621 2
Hezekiah Dolence 2057 343
Jon Hernandez 2062 181
Cody Stark 2066 97
0
Park 458 3
0
Trey Erickson 2149 186
Kassi Hanson 2154 165
Sean Lowe 1137 107



.22 Rilfe Sporter - Senior

County Name Shooter # Individual Scores Team Scores Team Rank
Natrona 1 819 1
Jace Brezina 6052 237
0
Rebekah Wise 3094 285
Ryan Loghry 3091 297
Fremont 766 2
Kadden Lopez 3044 316
Gage Williams 3052 283
Morgan Hernandez 3042 167
0
Goshen 696 3
Josie Andersen 3060 275
Whitney Foos 3055 261
William Howell 6033 160
0
Sweetwater 549 4
Garrett Harris 6070 262
Kaycee Olsen 3119 209
Kimberly Blossom 3118 78
0
Campbell 498 5
Brendan Cundall 62
Brianna Jafek 191
Daniel Koepke 154
Thomas Koepke 153

Niobrara 428 6



Big Horn

Aiden Applegarth
Cody Taylor
Collin Taylor

Kaci Bentley
Eileen Gannon
Liam Gannon

6060
6062
6061

3012
3014
3015

74
233
121

63
63
160

286



.22 Rifle Light Target - Senior

Albany 1

Albany 2

Campbell

Laramie

Converse

Johnson

County

Name

Smith, Tanner
Schilt, Jared
Roberts, Montana

Christensen, Malea
Christensen, Thaddaeus
Harvey, Colter

PJ Aldrich
Landon Hoffmann
Garrett Steele
Carl Gray

Stephen Gieser
Christina Gieser
Jason Giroux

Kinzey Peregoy
Madison Sorg
William Byerly

Shooter #

3010
6002
3008

3002
3003
3005

3067
6044
3068

3031
3032
6019

Individual Scores

360
352
303

0

272
292
277

342
151
251
231

326
217
280

205
149
206

Team Scores
1015

841

824

823

560

528

Team Rank
1



Aidan Burke 6036 201
Sam Skiles 6038 109
Johnathan Conklin 6037 218



.22 Rifle Percision - Senior

County Name Shooter # Individual Scores Team Scores Team Rank
Fremont 1126 1
Maclean Hellyer 6026 380
Micaiah Dolence 3037 373
Benaiah Dolence 3038 373
0
Albany 1123 2
Borer, Cortney 3001 376
Schilt, Josh 3009 377
Decker, Aspen 6001 370
0
Laramie 1083 3
Joshua Abegglen 6039 348
Madison Merrill 6045 372
Kylie Schelhaas 6047 363



Wyoming 4-H Shooting Sports
2019-State Shoot- .22 Rifle (Light Target)

Individual - Junior
Tuesday, 2 July 2019

Rank Participant Prone Standing Sitting Kneeling Individual

1 Hemsher, Kayden (1004) 52-0 54-0 79 -1 65-1 250-2
Organization: Albany

2 Kern, Mason (1005) 68 -1 65-0 48 -0 69 -0 250-1
Organization: Albany

3 Wildenborg, Sierra (1013) 74 -1 16-0 48 - 1 56-0 194 -2
Organization: Albany

4 Erickson, Dakota (1130) 60-0 5-0 50-0 59-0 174 -0
Organization: Park

5 Hein, Parker (1134) 58-1 38-0 31-0 35-0 162 -1
Organization: Park

6 Henne, Kaleb (1092) 46 -0 10-0 46 -0 40-0 142 -0
Organization: Laramie

7 McCumber, Mac (1074) 37-0 30-0 20-0 36-0 123 -0
Organization: Hot Springs

8 Scarpelli, Oliver (1010) 36-0 22-0 37-0 26-0 121 -0
Organization: Albany

9 Kylander, Kash (1025) 51-0 5-0 34-0 29-0 119-0
Organization: Campbell

10 Harless, Lane (1091) 35-0 25-0 38-0 11-0 109 -0
Organization: Laramie

11 Churches, Shea (1001) 39-0 6-0 25-0 35-0 105-0
Organization: Albany

12 Bain, Zeke (1159) 14-0 7-0 20-0 49 -2 90 -2
Organization: Washakie

13 Gregory, Wade (1003) 48 -0 0-0 13-0 19-0 80-0
Organization: Albany

14 Gieser, Monica (1088) 26-0 6-0 31-0 8-0 71-0

ORION

SCORING SYSTEM



Wyoming 4-H Shooting Sports
2019-State Shoot .22 Rifle (Precision)

Individual - Junior
Tuesday, 2 July 2019
Rank Participant Prone Standing Sitting Kneeling Individual

ORION

SCORING SYSTEM



Wyoming 4-H Shooting Sports
2019-State Shoot- ,22 Rifle (Sporter)

Individual - Junior
Tuesday, 2 July 2019

Rank Participant Prone Standing Sitting Kneeling Individual

1 smith, oaklee (1138) 54-1 37-0 34-0 56-0 181 -1
Organization: Park

2 Feathers, Ellie (1131) 58-0 10-0 42-0 24 -0 134-0
Organization: Park

3 Good, Alyssa (1112) 33-0 39-0 45-0 13-0 130-0
Organization: Natrona

4 Staman, Evann (1037) 55-2 18-0 42-0 11-0 126 -2
Organization: Carbon

5 Holloway, Elizabeth (1017) 16-0 44 -0 29-0 37-0 126 - 0
Organization: Big Horn

6 Bingham, Kaden (1145) 22-0 11-0 44 -0 33-1 110-1
Organization: Sublette

7 Goolsbey, Russell (1133) 33-0 40-0 21-0 14-0 108 -0
Organization: Park

8 Lowe, Sean (1137) 18-0 16-0 39-0 34-0 107 -0
Organization: Park

9 Staley, Brogan (1149) 36-0 27-0 23-0 10-0 96 -0
Organization: Sublette

10 York, Titus (1051) 38-0 0-0 34-1 21-0 93 -1
Organization: Converse

11 Weber, Tuff (1039) 15-0 34-0 17-0 14-0 80-0
Organization: Carbon

12 Wolf, Lorelai (1120) 21-0 30-0 20-0 7-0 78 -0
Organization: Natrona

13 Horr, McCoy (1045) 39-0 7-0 13-0 18-0 77-0
Organization: Converse

14 Trees, Dakota (1158) 23-0 12-0 15-1 24 -0 74 -1
Organization: Uinta

15 Binder, Kaitlyn (1020) 17-0 8-0 8-0 37-0 70 -0
Organization: Campbell

16 Hooten, Stone (1156) 27-0 7-0 11-0 25-0 70-0
Organization: Uinta

17 Peterson, Colt (1125) 11-0 17-0 18-0 19-0 65-0
Organization: Niobrara

18 Strauch, Wyatt (1127) 22-0 5-0 22-0 14-0 63-0
Organization: Niobrara

19 McFarlin, Gaige (1071) 34-1 0-0 11-0 12-0 57-1
Organization: Goshen

20 Weeldreyer, Stran (1040) 19-0 13-0 10-0 10-0 52-0

Organization: Carbon

ORION

SCORING SYSTEM



Wyoming 4-H Shooting Sports
2019-State Shoot- ,22 Rifle (Sporter)
Individual - Junior

Tuesday, 2 July 2019

Rank Participant

21 Taylor, Conner (1128)

Organization: Niobrara

22 Hamilton, Brayden (1152)

Organization: Sweetwater

23 Cyr, Trace (1021)
Organization: Campbell

24 Munroe, Coy (1034)

Organization: Carbon

25 DuBose, Tynli (1029)

Organization: Carbon

ORION

SCORING SYSTEM

Prone
6-0

28-0

30-0

Standing
9-0

12-0
5-0
12-0

11-0

Sitting
15-0

Kneeling Individual

18-0 48-0
0-0 47-0
8-0 43-0
20-0 32-0
7-0 30-0



Wyoming 4-H Shooting Sports

2019-State Shoot- .22 Rifle (Light Target)

Individual - Intermediate

Tuesday, 2 July 2019
Rank Participant

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Gray, Stephanie (2028)
Organization: Campbell
Hamilton, Lillyan (2061)

Organization: Fremont
Wood, Tyler (2162)

Organization: Park
Gordon, Cori Mae (2153)

Organization: Park

Lowe, Reese (2156)

Organization: Park

Borer, Collin (2002)
Organization: Albany

Conklin, Evelynne (2083)

Organization: Johnson

Baker, Paiyzli (2178)
Organization: Sublette

Churches, Cael (2003)
Organization: Albany
Wagon, Wyley (2068)
Organization: Fremont

Hinton, Grace (2174)

Organization: Sheridan

Aksamit, Tavis (2172)

Organization: Sheridan

Knowlton, William (2166)
Organization: Platte

Tompkins, Ty (2049)
Organization: Converse

Richard, Jackson (2197)

Organization: Washakie

Feathers, Esther (2152)

Organization: Park

Rathburn, Tristan (2014)
Organization: Albany

smith, trey (2159)

Organization: Park

Jairell, Makyna (2010)
Organization: Albany

Erickson, Trey (2149)

Organization: Park

ORION

SCORING SYSTEM

Prone
91 -4

84 -0

91-3

89 -2

86 -1

88 -1

77-0

72-0

82-1

71-1

70 -0

82-2

49-0

54-0

62-0

81-2

42-0

56-0

73 -2

42-0

Standing
75-0

81-0
62-0
60 -0
67-0
46 -0
55-0
57-0
52-0
58-0
38-0
46 -0
47-0
34-0
34-0
18 -0
55-1
60 -0
17-0

50-0

Sitting
82-0

88 -3
78 -1
85-2
74-0
82-3
64 -1
77-0
61-0
67-0
77 -2
58 -0
63-0
63-0
80 -1
70 -0
60 - 0
40 -0
62-0

47-0

Kneeling
77 -1

71-0
85-0
68 -1
75-0
77-0
82-0
60 -0
61-0
52-0
59-0
46 -0
63-0
70 - 1
33-1
37-0
46 -0
43-0
35-0

47-0

Individual
325-5

324-3

316-4

302-5

302-1

293 -4

278 -1

266 -0

256 -1

248 -1

244 -2

232-2

222 -0

221 -1

209-2

206 -2

203 -1

199-0

187 -2

186 -0



Wyoming 4-H Shooting Sports
2019-State Shoot- .22 Rifle (Light Target)

Individual - Intermediate
Tuesday, 2 July 2019

Rank Participant Prone Standing Sitting Kneeling Individual

21 Valasek, Colin (2138) 65 -1 40-1 24 -0 54-0 183 -2
Organization: Natrona

22 Virtue, Alex (2050) 59-0 21-0 50-0 49-0 179 -0
Organization: Converse

23 Thompson, Weston (2160) 47-0 44 -0 35-0 52-0 178 -0
Organization: Park

24 Crow, Keegan (2125) 77-1 22-0 44 -0 31-1 174 -2
Organization: Natrona

25 Jensen, Morgan (2129) 54-0 33-0 42-0 38-0 167 -0
Organization: Natrona

26 Walter, Monty (2177) 47-0 32-0 50-0 36-1 165-1
Organization: Sheridan

27 Hanson, Kassi (2154) 56-1 28-0 50-0 31-0 165 -1
Organization: Park

28 Anderson, Tristen (2053) 42 -1 34-0 40-0 42-0 158 -1
Organization: Fremont

29 Smylie, Frank (2048) 73-0 0-0 35-1 41-0 149 -1
Organization: Converse

30 Ramsbottom, Wyatt (2085) 79 -0 20-0 42 -0 7-0 148 -0
Organization: Johnson

31 Bree, Gabriel (2144) 52-0 18-0 30-0 47-0 147 -0
Organization: Park

32 Bohnet, Jessika (2123) 51-0 17-0 40-0 15-0 123-0
Organization: Natrona

33 Byerly, James (2043) 38-0 14-0 30-1 35-0 117 -1
Organization: Converse

34 Ramirez, Jose (2202) 46 -0 17-0 31-0 18-0 112-0

35 Troutman, Tara (2086) 23-0 20-0 27-0 37-0 107 -0
Organization: Johnson

36 Holloway, Jeremy (2019) 26-0 30-0 33-0 5-0 94 -0
Organization: Big Horn

37 Duncan, Tanner (2036) 20-0 32-0 20-0 20-0 92-0

Organization: Carbon

ORION

SCORING SYSTEM



Wyoming 4-H Shooting Sports
2019-State Shoot .22 Rifle (Precision)
Individual - Intermediate

Tuesday, 2 July 2019
Rank Participant

1

Kern, Kaylee (2012)
Organization: Albany

Dobkins, Kindolyn (2098)

Organization: Laramie

Dolence, Hezekiah (2057)

Organization: Fremont

Jensen, Noél (2011)
Organization: Albany

Espinosa, Zane (2051)

Organization: Fremont

ORION

SCORING SYSTEM

Prone
97 -5

95-4

92-2

97-6

90-3

Standing
87-0

90 -1
87-0
62-0

64 -2

Sitting
94-3

96 -5
92-3
94 -2

85-0

Kneeling
90-2

84 -0
72 -1
88 -1

74 -0

Individual
368 - 10

365-10

343-6

341-9

313-5



Wyoming 4-H Shooting Sports
2019-State Shoot- ,22 Rifle (Sporter)
Individual - Intermediate

Tuesday, 2 July 2019
Rank Participant

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Canchola, Andraya (2124)

Organization: Natrona

Pollock, Harper (2134)

Organization: Natrona

Catone, Thomas (2148)

Organization: Park

Staley, Kelby (2184)
Organization: Sublette

Hernandez, Jon (2062)

Organization: Fremont

Catone, Anna (2147)

Organization: Park

Cook, Mckennon (2034)

Organization: Carbon

Bonefield, Edwin (2023)
Organization: Campbell

Koepke, Catherine (2031)
Organization: Campbell

Bauman, Devon (2073)
Organization: Goshen

Hamilton, Elwood (2006)
Organization: Albany

Gibson, Madison (2075)

Organization: Goshen

Jensen, Paxton (2130)
Organization: Natrona

Stark, Cody (2066)

Organization: Fremont
Cyr, Seth (2026)
Organization: Campbell

Hamilton, Audry (2008)
Organization: Albany

Smith, Peter (2136)

Organization: Natrona

Hooten, Brix (2189)

Organization: Uinta

Andersen, Kodie (2070)

Organization: Goshen

Gray, Clyde (2029)
Organization: Campbell

ORION

SCORING SYSTEM

Prone
80-0

70 -1

58-0

36-0

61-0

57-0

39-0

53-1

50-0

40 -1

34-0

32-0

46 -0

32-0

32-1

29-0

18-0

19-1

36-1

44 -0

Standing
44 -0

65-1
35-0
62-0
33-0
27-0
48-0
12-0
18-0
18-0
21-0
41-0

12-0

26-0
30-0
26-0

27-0

11-0

Sitting
68 -1

53-0
57-0
37-0
67-0
41-0
32-0
31-1
31-0
47-0
38-0
31-0
32-0
30-0

16-0

40-0
15-0

22-0

Kneeling
71-0

69-0
46 -0
48-0
20-0
35-0
36-0
49-0
33-0
25-0
33-0
18 -0
25-0
28-0
20-0
26-0
5-0
26 -0
25-0

22-0

Individual
263 -1

257 -2

196 -0

183 -0

181-0

160 -0

155-0

145 -2

132-0

130 -1

126 -0

122-0

115-0

97-0

94 -1

91-0

89 -0

87-1

83-1

82-0



Wyoming 4-H Shooting Sports
2019-State Shoot- ,22 Rifle (Sporter)

Individual - Intermediate
Tuesday, 2 July 2019

Rank Participant Prone Standing Sitting Kneeling Individual

21 Oliver, Myriah (2187) 34-0 6-0 19-0 20-0 79-0
Organization: Sweetwater

22 Kuehler, Huston (2167) 0-0 23-0 27-0 28-0 78 -0
Organization: Platte

23 Good, Aytch (2127) 11-0 30-0 7-0 26-0 74 -0
Organization: Natrona

24 Cyr, Sage (2025) 28-0 0-0 19-0 7-0 54-0
Organization: Campbell

25 Posten, Brayden (2076) 8-0 12-0 8-0 23-0 51-0
Organization: Goshen

26 Hamilton, Randall (2185) 8-0 21-0 12-0 5-0 46 -0

Organization: Sweetwater

ORION

SCORING SYSTEM



Wyoming 4-H Shooting Sports

2019-State Shoot- .22 Rifle (Light Target)

Individual - Senior
Tuesday, 2 July 2019
Rank Participant

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19
20

Smith, Tanner (3010)
Organization: Albany
Schilt, Jared (6002)
Organization: Albany
Logan, Libby (6065)
Organization: Platte
Aldrich, Pollux (3018)
Organization: Campbell
Gieser, Stephen (3067)
Organization: Laramie
Wagon, Ashlyne (3051)
Organization: Fremont

Lamb, Samantha (3112)

Organization: Sheridan

Arne, Janae (6068)
Organization: Sublette

Roberts, Montana (3008)
Organization: Albany

Christensen, Thaddaeus (3003)
Organization: Albany

Plymale, Keira (6028)
Organization: Fremont

Haley, Morgan (3017)
Organization: Big Horn

Giroux, Jason (3068)

Organization: Laramie

Harvey, Colter (3005)
Organization: Albany

Christensen, Malea (3002)
Organization: Albany

Smith, Jacob (3092)

Organization: Natrona

Steele, Garrett (3023)
Organization: Campbell

Beaman, Destiny (6031)
Organization: Goshen

Sorg, Madison (3032)
Lynn, Haley (3100)

Organization: Park

ORION

SCORING SYSTEM

Prone
97 -4

96 -5

91-3

87-2

91-3

88 -1

85-2

90-0

89 -1

88 -2

87-1

72-0

77-2

82-1

81-1

87-2

77-0

63-1

67-0
81-3

Standing
72 -1

71-0
75-0
80 -0
80 -0
78 -0
66 - 0
55-1
54-0
48-0
44 -0
74-0
55-0
48-0
45-0
56-0
52-0
54-0

53-0
47-0

Sitting
99-7

93-2
91-1
90 -0
75-1
82-1
86 -1
85-1
83-0
85-0
77-0
57-0
82-2
76 - 1
80 -1
44 -0
72-0
68-0

68-0
67-0

Kneeling
92 -2

92-2
87-2
85-1
80-0
68 -0
73-0
73-0
77-0
71-1
81-0
78 -0
66 -0
71-0
66 -0
78 -1
50-0
61-1

45-1
36-0

Individual
360 - 14

352-9

344 -6

342-3

326-4

316-2

310-3

303-2

303-1

292-3

289 -1

281-0

280-4

277 -2

272 -2

265-3

251-0

246 -2

233 -1
231-3



Wyoming 4-H Shooting Sports
2019-State Shoot- .22 Rifle (Light Target)

Individual - Senior
Tuesday, 2 July 2019

Rank Participant Prone Standing Sitting Kneeling Individual

21 Gray, Carl (6005) 78 -1 34 -1 69 -0 50-0 231-2
Organization: Campbell

22 Conklin, Jonathan (6037) 48 -0 54-0 61-1 55-1 218 -2
Organization: Johnson

23 Gieser, Christina (6044) 53-0 45-0 50-0 69 -0 217-0
Organization: Laramie

24 Byerly, William (6019) 45-0 46-0 40-0 75-0 206 -0
Organization: Converse

25 Peregoy, Kinzey (3031) 78 -2 61-1 39-0 27-0 205-3
Organization: Converse

26 Burke, Aidan (6036) 74 -0 51-0 33-0 43-0 201 -0
Organization: Johnson

27 McComb, Kolter (6056) 60-0 22-0 54-0 40-0 176 -0
Organization: Natrona

28 Hoffmann, Landon (6006) 54-0 40-0 44 -0 13-0 151-0
Organization: Campbell

29 Clark, Cash (6053) 49-0 28-0 32-0 41-1 150 -1

30 Ashliman, Cyndi (3080) 49 -1 5-0 46 - 1 35-0 135-2
Organization: Lincoln

31 Williams, Carson (6035) 41-0 25-0 28-0 25-0 119-0
Organization: Hot Springs

32 Skiles, Samuel (6038) 58-0 10-0 0-0 41-0 109 -0
Organization: Johnson

33 Bohnet, Kassidee (3086) 42-0 11-0 55-0 0-0 108 -0

Organization: Natrona

ORION

SCORING SYSTEM



Wyoming 4-H Shooting Sports
2019-State Shoot .22 Rifle (Precision)

Individual - Senior
Tuesday, 2 July 2019
Rank Participant

1

10

11

12

Hellyer, Maclean (6026)

Organization: Fremont

Schilt, Joshua (3009)
Organization: Albany

Borer, Cortney (3001)
Organization: Albany

Dolence, Micaiah (3037)

Organization: Fremont

Dolence, Benaiah (3038)

Organization: Fremont

Merrell, Madison (6045)

Organization: Laramie

Decker, Aspen (6001)
Organization: Albany

Schelhaas, Kylie (6047)

Organization: Laramie

Abegglen, Joshua (6039)
Organization: Laramie

Morgareidge, Alexis (6067)
Organization: Sheridan

Smith, Menphis (6018)
Organization: Carbon

Scholz, Angel (3050)

Organization: Fremont

ORION

SCORING SYSTEM

Prone
99-6

98 -6

98 -6

99 -8

100 - 8

94 -1

88 -1

93-3

91-1

89 -0

79-0

66 -0

Standing
92 -1

88 -2
93-3
80 -1
89 -1
86 -0
96 -3
90 -1
80 -1
51-0
60 -1

44 -1

Sitting
95-5

94 -2
87-2
97-6
91 -1
97-4
94 -2
87-0
87-1
84 -1
67-1

48-0

Kneeling
94 -3

97-6
98-5
97-6
93-1
95-3
92-3
93-3
90 -1
80 -1
73 -1

61-0

Individual
380-15

377-16

376 - 16

373 -21

373 - 11

372-8

370-9

363 -7

348 -4

304 -2

279-3

219 -1



Wyoming 4-H Shooting Sports
2019-State Shoot- ,22 Rifle (Sporter)

Individual - Senior
Tuesday, 2 July 2019
Rank Participant

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Lopez, Kadden (3044)

Organization: Fremont

VanTassel, Hannah (3093)

Organization: Natrona
Loghry, Ryan (3091)
Organization: Natrona
Wise, Rebekah (3094)
Organization: Natrona
Williams, Gage (3052)
Organization: Fremont

Brazelton, Beth (3096)

Organization: Park

Andersen, Josie (6030)

Organization: Goshen

Harris, Garrett (6070)

Organization: Sweetwater

Foos, Whitney (3055)

Organization: Goshen

German, Kalub (3025)

Organization: Carbon
Lee, Caleb (6016)
Organization: Carbon
Brezina, Jace (6052)
Organization: Natrona
Taylor, Cody (6062)
Organization: Niobrara
Olsen, Kaycee (3119)
Organization: Sweetwater
McGuire, Lindsay (6073)
Organization: Uinta

Jafek, Brianna (6007)
Organization: Campbell

Hernandez, Morgan (3042)

Organization: Fremont

Gannon, Liam (3015)
Organization: Big Horn

Howell, William (6033)

Organization: Goshen

Koepke, Daniel (6008)
Organization: Campbell

ORION

SCORING SYSTEM

Prone
77 -2

86 -1

85-3

77-2

80-1

80-0

83 -2

71-1

73-0

81-2

73 -1

79-0

60 -0

47-0

31-0

73-0

71-0

50-0

43-0

38-0

Standing
77 -1

61-0
71-1
56 -1
51-0
53-1
59-0
70 - 1
54-0
38-0
52-1
44 -0
54-1
31-0
63-1
36-0
13-0
43-0
21-0

35-0

Sitting
80-2

80 -1
76 - 1
78 -1
81-0
74-0
72-1
51-0
72-0
71-1
48 -0
73 -1
51-0
60 -0
67-0
29-0
46 -0
35-0
72-0

32-0

Kneeling
82-0

73-1
65-1
74 -1
71-0
73-0
61-0
70-0
62-1
58-0
65-0
41-0
68-0
71-1
44 -0
53-0
37-0
32-0
24-0

49-0

Individual
316 -5

300-3

297-6

285-5

283 -1

280 -1

275-3

262 -2

261 -1

248 -3

238-2

237 -1

233 -1

209 -1

205-1

191-0

167 -0

160 -0

160 -0

154 -0



Wyoming 4-H Shooting Sports
2019-State Shoot- ,22 Rifle (Sporter)
Individual - Senior
Tuesday, 2 July 2019
Rank Participant
21 Koepke, Thomas (6009)
Organization: Campbell
22 Pfeifer, Nathaniel (6058)

Organization: Natrona

23 Taylor, Collin (6061)

Organization: Niobrara

24 Blossom, Kimberly (3118)

Organization: Sweetwater

25 Applegarth, Aiden (6060)

Organization: Niobrara

26 Gannon, Eileen (3014)
Organization: Big Horn

27 Bentley, Kaci (3012)
Organization: Big Horn

28 Cundall, Brendan (6004)
Organization: Campbell

ORION

SCORING SYSTEM

Prone
18-0

23-0

28-0

25-0

11-0

34-1

22-0

Standing
47-0

26-0
41-0
21-0
20-0
18-0
19-0

26-0

Sitting

36-0

44 -0

27-0

Kneeling

52-0

43-0

25-0

27-0

32-0

5-0

16 -0

11-0

Individual

153-0

136-0

121 -0

78 -0

74 -0

63-1

63-0

62-0



2019 Outdoor Skills

Senior
County Number First Name |Last Name |[Wildlife D JHE Test Compass Distance Total
1st Albany 3008|Montana Roberts 25 25 20 24 94
2nd Fremont 3036)Josie Cash 25 22 20 25 92
3rd Natrona 3091|Ryan Loghry 24 25 20 21 90
4th Freemont 3037|Micaiah Dolence 17 25 25 22 89
5th Sheridan 3112]|Samantha |Lamb 21 25 20 23 89
6th Albany 3005|Colter Harvey 19 24 20 25 88
7th Platte 6065]Libby Logan 21 23 25 19 88
8th Park County 6063|Mark Pappenfort 18 21 25 24 88
9th Fremont 3041|Donald grosch 17 25 20 25 87
10th Laramie 6045]Madison Merrill 19 23 25 20 87
Freemont 3038|Benaiah Dolence 16 21 25 25 87
Campbell 6008|Daniel Koepke 13 24 25 24 86
Goshen 6030]Josie Anderson 22 23 20 20 85
Sweetwater 3119]Kaycee Olsen 15 24 20 25 84
Albany 3009]Joshua Schilt 21 25 15 23 84
Sheridan 6067]Alexis Morgareidge 16 23 25 20 84
Park County 3098|Sarah Dunkerley 18 22 20 23 83
Natrona 6056|]Kolter McComb 14 24 20 25 83
Goshen 6033 William Howell 19 24 25 14 82
Johnson 6037|Jonathan Conklin 15 22 25 20 82
Albany 6002]Jared Schilt 20 25 15 22 82
Sweetwater 6070]Garrett Harris 14 24 25 19 82
Washakie 3123]Felix Lentsch 19 24 20 19 82
Niobrara 6062|Cody Taylor 18 23 20 21 82
Natrona 6053|Clark Cash 15 21 25 20 81
Niobrara 6060]Aiden Applegarth 14 23 25 19 81
Park County 3096]Beth Brazelton 20 23 15 22 80
Natrona 6052}Jace Brezina 12 23 25 16 76
Albany 3007]Rylie Heggie 19 20 20 13 72
Sublette 3117|Liam Walker 10 20 25 17 72
Goshen 6031]Destiny Beaman 17 21 10 23 71
Campbell 6009|Thomas Koepke 14 22 20 14 70
Niobrara 6061]Collin Taylor 13 23 10 24 70




Senior

County Number First Name |Last Name [Wildlife ID |HE Test Compass Distance Total

Park County 3099|Cole Howard 14 21 15 20 70
Laramie 3067|Stephen Gieser 11 22 20 16 69
Sublette 6068|Janae Arne 11 20 15 23 69
Albany 6001]Aspen Decker 19 19 20 9 67
Freemont 6024]Ashton Gorley 25 22 20 67
Park County 3097]Ashley Dunkerley 19 22 25 0 66
Albany 3006]Emily Hayes 10 21 20 14 65
Park County 3103|Kelly Pappenfort 11 19 20 12 62
Lincoln 6051 |William Mondy 7 22 20 11 60
Laramie 6044|Christina Gieser 11 22 20 6 59
Park County 3100]Haley Lynn 9 23 15 2 49
Goshen 3053|Mareya Barkman 24 23 47
Johnson 6038|Samuel Skiles 7 10 5 24 46
Campbell 6006]Landor Hoffman 17 24 41
Natrona 3092)Jacob Smith 17 22 39
Lincoln 3081|Rebecca Ashliman 13 22 35




Intermediate

County Number | First Name | Last Name | Wildlife ID HE | Compass | Distance | Total

1st Park County 2153|Cori Gordon 24 25 20 25 94
2nd Hot Springs 2081|Sydney Shaffer 25 23 25 19 92
3rd Sheridan 2177|Monty Walter 18 23 25 24 90
4th Sheridan 2172]Tavis Aksamit 16 23 25 24 88
5th Park County 2156|Reese Lowe 25 24 20 18 87
6th Hot Springs 2078|Hayden Overfield 15 23 25 24 87
7th Sublette 2179]Hunter Fisher 20 21 23 23 87
8th Fremont 2060}Jeremiah gullion 22 25 20 19 86
9th Hot Springs 2019|Lexi Overfield 18 24 20 24 86
10th Sheridan 2174]Grace Hinton 17 24 20 24 85
Hot Springs 2082|Brooklynn  |Williams 24 17 20 24 85

Laramie 2103|Lily Martens 14 21 25 24 84

Park County 2161|Chase Visocky 18 23 20 23 84

Laramie 2095]Cameron Cox 13 20 25 25 83

Park County 2159(Trey Smith 19 24 15 25 83

Park County 2143|Asher Aguirre 16 22 20 25 83

Albany 2012|Kaylee Kern 16 23 20 23 82

Laramie 2096}Jace Cox 12 22 25 22 81

Johnson 2083|Evelynne Conklin 18 23 20 19 80

Park County 2157|Kaden McDonald 14 21 20 24 79

Park County 2145|Charlee Brence 15 20 20 23 78

Park County 2146|Carter Truett 16 22 25 15 78

Park County 2149(Trey Erickson 19 21 15 22 77

Weston 2198]Trevon White 19 22 15 21 77

Albany 2004|Sawyer Conklin 16 21 20 19 76

Laramie 2107]Brendon Nagy 16 25 15 20 76

Park County 2155]Jordan Howard 15 20 20 21 76

Johnson 2084|Gregory Conklin 14 23 20 18 75

Laramie 2116]Hanna Wiggam 15 22 20 18 75

Campbell 2031|Catherine |Koepke 16 23 10 25 74

Goshen 2070]Kadie Anderson 18 19 20 15 72

Park County 2162]Tyler Wood 8 17 25 18 68

Park County 2152|Esther Feathers 8 22 25 12 67

Park County 2145 |Tommy Catone 14 23 15 14 66

Natrona 2141|Phebe Zeller 10 21 20 14 65

Park County 2147|Anna Catone 16 18 15 14 63

Laramie 2118|Ryder Winslow 11 17 15 18 61

Albany 2008]JAudrey Hamilton 7 23 20 4 54

Laramie 2088|hogan Allen 11 24 5 14 54

Natrona 2124]Andraya Canchola 8 18 15 13 54

Park County 2154|Kassi Hanson 13 25 15 1 54

Park County 2144]Bree Gabe 17 21 15 0 53

Goshen 2071]Kaeden Barkman 24 22 46
Sweetwater 2187]Myriah Oliver 13 14 5 9 41

Fremont 2057]Hezekiah Dolence 16 24 40

Platte 2166{William Knowlton 16 24 40




Intermediate

County Number | First Name | Last Name | Wildlife ID HE | Compass | Distance | Total
Fremont 2058|Isaac Gardner 15 22 37
Fremont 2055|Cory Logan 15 18 33
Laramie 2089|Cooper Allen 14 18 32
Laramie 2117]David Wiggam 0 3
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Intermediate

County Number | First Name | Last Name | Wildlife ID HE | Compass | Distance | Total
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Junior

County Number |First Name |[Last Name |Wildlife ID |HE Compass |Distance|Total
1st Fremont 1064]Ryan Small 25 25 25 25] 100
2nd Sublette 1150]Colt Walker 17.5 25 25 22| 89.5
3rd Park County 1133]Russell Goolsbey 22.5 25 20 21] 88.5
3rd Sheridan 1141|Faith Hinton 225 25 20 21| 88.5
5th Park County 1137]Sean Lowe 22.5 25 20 18| 85.5
6th Park County 1130]Dakota Erickson 17.5] 225 25 19 84
7th Laramie 1107]Hadyn Winslow 20] 225 20 19| 81.5
8th Albany 1004]Kayden Hemsher 20 25 15 21 81
9th Fremont 1059|Don Martin 17.5 225 25 16 81
10th Laramie 1094]Cyrus Martens 17.5 20 25 18] 80.5
Goshen 1071]Gaige McFarlin 20 25 15 19 79
Laramie 10241Gemma Koepke 20 25 5 25 75
Washakie 1160)Zane Lentsch 20 25 20 70
Park County 1131]Ellie Feathers 17.5 25 20 69.5
Laramie 1096|Mckenzie  [Merrell 225 20 5 22| 69.5
Weston 1163|Tevon White 20 25 10 14 69
Niobrara 1123]Wyatt Jensen 20 20 5 24 69
Park County 1134]Parker Hein 20 5 25 19 69
Park County 1135]Conner Howard 17.5 25 20 6] 68.5
Laramie 1084|Chase Bruckner 22.5] 225 5 18 68
Laramie 1098|Drayden Morrison 15 25 20 8 68
Laramie 1108]Kayll Winslow 15 25 20 8 68
Laramie 1100fLogan Rutherford 17.5 25 0 25] 67.5
Niobrara 1128|Taylor Conner 15 20 20 12 67
Laramie 1101|Thayne Rutherford 17.5 20 0 24] 61.5
Natrona 1112]Alyssa Good 17.5 25 0 12} 54.5
Laramie 1088[Monica Gieser 13.5 17.5 10 10 51
Goshen 1070}Jordin Eutsler 10 20 16 4 50
Park County 1138|Oaklee Smith 22.5] 225 0 2 47
Washakie 1159)Zeke Bain 20 25 45
Albany 1005fMason Kern 20 25 45
Goshen 1072|Dutch Ogburn 225 20 42.5
Albany 1006|david lehman 15 25 40




Junior

County Number |First Name |[Last Name |Wildlife ID |HE Compass |Distance|Total
Fremont 1056]Logan Gardner 20 20 40
Fremont 1054]Kaylee Cory 17.5 20 37.5
Niobrara 1127]Wyatt Strauch 15 20 35
Albany 1005]Mason Kern 5 23 28
Albany 1010]Oliver Scarpelli 15 10 25
Laramie 1106]Wyatt Wiggam 0 15 15
Sublette 1144 Timber Barnes 5 4
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